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CATALOGUE

AGILITY & JUMPING TRIAL

WARRINGAL OBEDIENCE
DOG CLUB INC.
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Warringal Obedience Dog Club Inc. %

Affiliated with the V.C.A. 8

DOUBLE OPEN AGILITY& JUMPING TRIAL 6t December 2014
OFFICE BEARERS & COMMITTEE s

PRESIDENT Gordon Strachan %
VICE PRESIDENT 8
SECRETARY Zena Marzi %
ASSISTANT SECRETARY 8
TREASURER Janice Crook g
ASSISTANT TREASURER . 53
AGILITY TRIAL SECRETARY  Erica Browne 3
PUBLIC OFFICER Rochelle Manderson _ %

COMMITTEE Chris Wong ;
Gayle Baxter %
Diana Todaro g
Shaun Gentle
Julie Conroy 8

FIRST AID OFFICER First Aid Cabinet $
V.C.A. REP. Denise Chrystal ¢
0

The President, Committee and Members of our Club
Welcome all judges, stewards and competitors to our trial, and
Wish everyone a happy and successful day.
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5 JUDGES ¢

gg AM Trial - Start 8.30am 8
;ﬁ Ring 1: Master Agility A, Master Agility B: Paul Gavin g
% Ring 2: Master Jumping A, Master Jumping B: Roger Padfield

% Ring 3: Open/Novice Agility A, Novice Agility B: Eddie Howden

%E Ring 4: Exc Jumping A, Exc Jumping B, Open Jumping A: Linda Wilson

S :

g PM Trial - Start Not Before 12.00pm

<
% Ring 1: Master Agility C, Master Agility D: James Browne
Ring 2: Master Jumping C, Master Jumping D: Clive Makepeace
o Ring 3: Excellent Agility A, Excellent/Open Agility B: Trevor Moore
Ring 4: Open Jumping B, Novice Jumping A, Novice Jumping B: Annette Claughton

10% extra SCT will be given to 200 and 300 dogs in novice classes.
Placing’s will be decided on raw times.

PRECINCTS OF TRIAL

The precinct of the Trial is the fenced area around the rings.

MULTIPLE ENTRIES

It is your responsibility to be at the ring when required. Please notify your ring
stewards, that you are in another ring.

QUALIFYING SCORES

Class Winners will receive a Trophy and Sash. All place getters will receive a sash.

Farewell to Trevor Moore after Many Happy years of Judging

The trial secretary would like to thank Roger Padfield and Bulla Agility for the hire of their |
equipment. A special thank you to all the judges, stewards, helpers, and competitors for

helping make the trial a successful day.
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TREVOR MOORE

Many thanks for all
your contributions to
our Sport over the
many years.

From all of the
Agility Committee.

Also:

From Erica & James B many thanks to all our Judges, Stewards, Competitors
& workers who have supported all the Agility Trials over the past 15 years.

It is now time for us to take a step backwards & hand the trials reins to new
& fresh people.

From today we are both joining Trevor in retirement, but ours is only from
Trail Secretary Roll, we will still be around.



Gat No Owner Dog Breed

Master Agility A I Ring -1 Paul Gavin
201 MRS MICHELLE JEWELL  TUPPENCE DOG ADX JDX SPD ASSOCIATE
202 MSTAMMY BEATTIE MADDOGMADISON RA ADM JDM SDX SPD ASSOCIATE
203 MRS JUDY KLOEDEN YETHOLME SINGING {N THE RAIN ADX JOX YORKSHIRE TERRIER
204 MRS MICHELLE JEWELL  AG CH 200 BUBBLES DOG ADM ADOG 1DM 3DO3 GDX SDM SPDX ASSOCIATE
302 MS MICHELE MOORE TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN ADM JDM SDX SPDX GD ADO SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
308 MISS DAWN GLANVILLE  AG CH 300. JENUIN NINA SIMONE CD RAE ADM JDM SDX GD ET $PD, POQDLE (MINIATURE}
402 MRS BIANCADELAHOY  HOLLYBRIT DARK DESIRE ADX JDX SPD GD POODLE (MINIATURE}
407 MR SCOTT FLETCHER AG CH 400 JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADO ADM JDO JDM SDX GDX SPDM 'STAFFGRDSHIRE BULL TERRIER
409 BORDARITA KENNELS CH BORDARITA DID YA SEE ME ADM IDM GDX SDX SPD BORDER COLUE
412 MRS CARMEL GREEN ADENSLEY ANGEL HEART ADM IDM GD SPD JDO FM BORDER COLLIE

601 MISS SARAH TREMBATH  TRICH {FS) (T} HTM CH BELGENBEAU BE ZED ARINYA CD RN ADX JOM SPDX GD ETPT  BELGIAN SHEPHERD DOG {MAL)

603 MRS LEONIE JASPER COOPER THEBLONDEDOG ADX 1DX ASSOCIATE

604 MR MICHAEL CHESWORTH KAYLADENE TAKE T EASY ADM JDM SPD GD ADO DO BORDER COLLIE

606 MISS 5J HAYNES YARROWFELL HIGH SOCIETY CD ADM JDM ADO JDO2 ET DALMATIAN
MR R AND MRS L

617 PADFIELD JAZPA CD ADX iDX JDO ADO 5PD GD SD ASSOCIATE

619 MR GARY STCCKMAN KIWIMATAI JOM ADX SPD GD ASSOCIATE

503 KATE DALL TIUKURPA WILLOW ADM.JDM.SPD. AUSTRALIAN KCOLIE

504 MRS KATIE KISIELNICKI KAYLADENE }GNITE MY FIRE ADX JDX BORDER COLLIE

505 MRSJULIELYON ALBAJAIL EMBRACE THE RACE ADM iDM GDX SDX SPDX AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

508 MR STEPHEN PEARSON FIDELIS IN HOT PURSUIT ADM JDM GD SO SPD BORDER COLLIE
DRRFATYEOMRPT

512 CLYNES WINPARA TOKYEO DRIFT ADM JDX 5PD GD . BORDER COLLIE

518 MR G &J MILNER AG CH YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERC ADM JDM ADO JDO GDIM SDM SPDM CD HSAS F5.£ BORDER COLLIE

524 MISS SARAH MCDOWELL  CALIGLORY JDM ADM JDO ADO BORDER COLLIE

527 MRS XM & MR GK TAYLOR NGALLA ONE OF THESE NIGHTS &N ADX JDXGDSD AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

530 MRS ROSALINE TWAITES  YEOVILLE MISS INDEPENDENT ADX DM GD SPD HT BORDER COLLIE

531 LEANNE GRAY KYRAHSHAY FAUN JDX ADXET AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE

532 MISS KIM DAVIDSON CRIKEY WAL ADX JDX SPD HSAS ASSOCIATE

534 MR GARRY HEINZE BILLYDOGHEINZE CCD ADX JDX RE ASS0OCIATE

539 MR SCOTT FLETCHER AGISLEPAWS DOUBLE CRE NCTHIN ADX JDM ADO SPD SD GD BORDER COLLIE

541 MRS KAYE GRANT LEISOR COME AND GET IT JDX. ADX. IDO. SPD. ' WHIPPET

542 MISS RENEE PATTEN AG CH 500 TCH FS.CH WILLAM THEBLOODY ET CDX ADM jDM ADO JDC SDM GDM SP ASSOCIATE

544 MRG & J MILNER GUIRMERE RUM RUNNER ADX JDM SD GD SPD PT £5.5 RN S80ORDER COLLIE

550 JLEWIS & L LLCOYD GWAERFEYN ivY ADX JDX GD BORDER COLLIE

551 MRS KATIE KISIELNICK! AG CH KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHCC ADM IDM 1DO ADO SPDM GDX 50X BORDER COLLIE

552 STEVE & TERRI ROSE KADNQOK BLAZE OF GLORY ADM JDX ADQ SPD LABRADOR RETRIEVER
MRS GERALDINE

554 KISIELNICKI KAYLADENE ROXYZ LIL ROCKET ADM JDM ADQ IDO 5D GD BORDER COLLIE
MRSJLYON & A

556 RICHARDSON ELLAGANT ITS IN THE GENES ADM ADO JDO2 JDM4 GDX 5PDX 5D AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

558 MR K & MRS M WHEELER  JADZIAH SWEET HOME ALABAMA ADM ADQ JDM JDO SPDX GD AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

567 MR PAUL WARD SCOUTS HONOUR JDMADX ASS0CIATE

571 MISS AMANDA MURCUTT CH ELLAGANT FULL OF ANTICS CDX RE ADM JDM SPD HT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

574 KATESCOTT BELADELE XTREME XCESS ADX JDM SPD BORDER COLLIE

577 DR ROSLYN ATYEO AG CH {500} YEQVILLE TH DEVIL U XNCW ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SDX SPD BORDER COLLIE

578 MRS SANDY STOCKMAN  JETI KINIGHT ARM JDM SPX GD JGC AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

MRS EMI HINAGO AND MR
585 DEAN CROSSTHWAITE GU:RMERE BLUEMOON NIAH DX ADX BORDER COLLIE
595 MISS TRACEY WEAVER CH ELZSCOT TANTALIZIN TANGO ADM ADQO JDM JDO SPD HT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD




Masters Agility B

201
202
204
302
308
309
319
402
407
408
412

601
603

604
606
619
503
504
505

512
518

524

527

530
531
532
534
539
541
542
544
550
552

554
555

556

558
567

569
571
574
577
578
585
594

595

5104

MRS MICHELLE JEWELL
MS TAMMY BEATTIE
MRS MICHELLE JEWELL
MS MICHELE MOORE
MISS DAWN GLANVILLE
MRS NOLA WILLIAMS

R & 5 DIXON

MRS BIANCA DELAHCY
MR SCOTT FLETCHER
BORDARITA KENNELS
MRS CARMEL GREEN

MISS SARAH TREMBATH
MRS LECNIE JASPER

MR MICHAEL CHESWCRTH

MISS S J HAYNES

MR GARY STOCKMAN
KATE DALL

MRS KATIE KISIELNICKI
MRS JULIE LYCN
DRRFATYEOMRPT
CLYNES

MR G & | MILNER

MISS SARAH MCDOWELL

MRS KM & MR GX TAYLOR

MRS ROSALINE TWAITES
LEANNE GRAY

MISS KIM DAVIDSON
MR GARRY HEINZE
MR SCOTT FLETCHER
MRS KAYE GRANT
MISS RENEE PATTEN
MR G & J MILNER
JLEWIS & L LLOYD
STEVE & TERR!I RQSE
MRS GERALDINE
KESIELNICKI

MRS JULIELYON
MRS JLYON & A
RICHARDSON

MR K & MRS M WHEELER
MR PAUL WARD

MR D & MRS S
BRIMACOMBE

MISS AMANDA MURCUTT
KATE 5COTT
DR ROSLYN ATYEC

MRS SANDY STOCKMAN

MRS EM! HINAGO AND MR

DEAN CROSSTHWAITE
MRS KKG KISIELNICKI
MISS TRACEY WEAVER
MRD&MRSS
BRIMACOMBE

" TIUKURPA WILLOW ADM.JDM.SPD.

Ring -1 Paul Gavin
TUPPENCE DOG ADX JDX 5PD ASSOCIATE
MADDOGMADISON RA ADM JDM SDX SPD ASSOCIATE
AG CH 200 BUBBLES DOG ADM ADOS IDM fDO2 GDX SCM SPDX ASSOCIATE
TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN ADM JDM SDX SPDX GD ADO SHETLAND SHEEPDOG

AG CH 300, JENUIN NINA SIMONE CC RAE ADM IDM SDX GD ET SPD.
BONOLA SILVA CRYSTAL CDX ADX iDX GD SDX SPCX DWDF.N HTM.S
SAULTZ LANCASHIRE LASS RAE ADX JDX 5D SPD GD FS.N HTM.S
HOLLYBRIT DARK DESIRE ADX JDX 5PD GD

AG CH 400 JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADQ ADM JDO JDM SDX GDX SPDM
CH BORDARITA DID YA SEE ME ADM JDM GDX SDX SPD

ADENSLEY ANGEL HEART ADM JDM GD SPD JDO FM

POODLE {MINIATURE}
POODLE {MINIATURE)
SCHNAUZER (MIN)

POODLE {MINIATURE)
STAFFORDSHIRE BULL TERRIER
BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

TRICH (F5) (T) HTM CH BELGENBEAU BE ZED ARINYA CD RN ADX JDM SPDX GD ET PT  BELGIAN SHEPHERD DOG (MAL)

COOPER THEBLONDEDOG ADX JDX ASSOCIATE
KAYLADENE TAKE {T EASY ADM JDM SPD GD ADQ JDO BORDER COLLIE
YARROWFELL HIGH SOCIETY CC ADM JOM ADO JDO2 ET DALMATIAN
KMWIMATAI IDM ADX SPD GD ASSOCIATE

AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
BORDER COLUE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

KAYLADENE IGNITE MY FIRE ADX JDX
ALBAIAIL EMBRACE THE RACE ADM JDM GDX SDX SPDX

WINPARA TOKYEO DRIFT ADM JDX SPD GD BORDER COLLIE
AG CH YEQVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADQ JDO GDM SDM SPDM CD HSAS FS.S BORDER COLLIE
CALIGLORY IDM ADM DO ADO BORDER COLLIE
NGALLA ONE OF THESE NIGHTS RN ADX !DXGDSD AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

YEOVILLE MISS INDEPENDENT ADXIDM GD SPD HT
KYRAHSHAY FAUN JDX ADX ET

BORDER COLUE
AUSTRALIAM KOOLIE

CRIKEY WAL ADX IDX 5PD HSAS ASS0CIATE
BILLYDOGHEINZE CCD ADX JOX RE ASSOCIATE
AGISLEPAWS DOUBLE ORE NCTHIN ADX JDM ADO SPD SD GD BORDER COLLIE
LEISOR COME AND GET IT iDX. ADX. IDO. SPD. WHIPPET

AG CH 500 TCH F5.CH WILLIAM THEBLOODY ET CDX ADM JDM ADO J1DC SDM GDM SP ASSOCIATE
GUIRMERE RUM RUNNER ADX JDM SD GD SPD PT FS.S RN BORDER COLLIE
GWAERFEYN IVY ADX JDX GD BORDER COLLIE
KADNOQOK BLAZE OF GLORY ADM JDX ADO SPD LABRADOR RETRIEVER

KAYLADENE ROXYZ LILROCKET ADM JDM ADO IDO 5D GD BORDER COLLIE
AG CH {500) SHEPALIAN DREAMS UNWIND (IMP UK} ADC ADM JDO JDM SDX GDX SPD AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
ELLAGANT ITS IN THE GENES ADM ADO IDO2 IDM4 GDX SPDX SO AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
ASSOCIATE

JADZIAH SWEET HOME ALABAMA ADM ADO JDM JDO SPDX GD
SCOUTS HONOUR JDMADX

MAZASUKA STAR STRUCK HT JDX ADX AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
AUSTRALIAM SHEPHERD

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE

CH ELLAGANT FULL OF ANTICS CDX RE ADM IDM SPD HT
BELADELE XTREME XCESS ADX JDM SPD
AG CH (500} YEOVILLE TH DEVIL U KNOW ADM JDM ADQ JDO GD SDX SPD

JETI KINIGHT ADM JDM SPX GD IDO AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

GUIRMERE BLUEMOON NIAH JDX ADX
HILLCREST JUMPIN JIVE (IMP USA) ADM JDM
CH ELZSCOT TANTALIZIN TANGO ADM ADQ JCM JDO SPD HT

BRIMFELDT ARROWSMITH HSAS ADX JDX AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD



Master Jumping A

Roger Padfield

5104
5102

5101
599

536
585
579
578
577
576
575
574
571

569
&7
565
563
560
558
555
554

552
551
548
547
544
542
541
539
538
532
530
527

525
524
523
519
516
515

512
511
505
504
503
502
618
614
611
608
606
604
602
402
404
410
411
412
413
302
305
308
311
312
313
315
316
317
201
304

MR D & MRS 5 BRIMACOMBE
DR ROSLYN ATYEC

MR DARREN WALLACE

MRS KERRIE L RYAN

MRS 5L & MR AC SANDERSON
MISS TRACEY WEAVER

MRS M CORRY-THOMAS

MRS SANDY STOCKMAN

DR ROSLYN ATYEQ

HOLLIE EDWARDS

GREG STCNE

KATE SCOTT

MISS AMANDA MURCUTT

MR O & MRS 5 BRIMACOMBE
MR PAUL WARD

MRS T DUNLOP

DR CAROL CROWTHER

MS LYNN MUSSETT

MR K & MRS M WHEELER
MRS JULIE LYON

MRS GERALDINE KISIELNICKI
MR STEVEN WILLIAMS
STEVE & TERRI ROSE

MRS KATIE KISIELNICKI
KATE DALL

MS MULAN XU

MR G & J MILNER

MISS REMEE PATTEN

MRS KAYE GRANT

MR SCOTT FLETCHER

MRS ANNE DENGATE
MISS KIM DAVIDSON

MRS ROSALINE TWAITES
MRS KM & MR GK TAYLOR
MRA MRS M SCHNIDER
MS 5 CROCKER

MISS SARAH MCDOWELL
MR R CAMERON

MR G & ] MILNER

ANNE WARREN

BELINDA TEBBET

DR R FATYEO MR P T CLYNES
GREG STONE

MRS JULIE LYON

MRS KATIE KISIELMICKI
KATE DALL

MRS KAYE GRANT

MR5 JENNY WILLIAMS
MISS SUSAN KERWIN
KAREN STANSFIELD
STEVE & TERRI ROSE
MISS 5 ) HAYNES

MR MiCHAEL CHESWORTH
MS SUE GONELLI

MRS BIANCA DELASOY
MRA MRS M SCHNIDER
MI5S CATHY JAMES
HEATHER EAVES

MRS CARMEL GREEN

M3 SANDRA SCAFOCCHIA
M3 MICHELE MOORE

MR BRIAN BUSHELL

MI5SS DAVWN GLANVILLE
M3 MICHELE MOORE

M35 T TAYLOR

BRITEBAY KENNELS

MISS E BIRNIE

MRS b4 CORRY-THOMAS
Ms G.R.H. MURRAY

MRS MICHELLE :EWELL
MRS MICHELLE JEWELL

BRIMFELDT ARROWSMITH HSAS ADX IDX
YEGVILLE CATCH ME IF YOU CAN JDX ADX 5PD
YEOVILLE LIL MISSBEHAVIN JDX AD GD

BAILEY GIRL ADM JDM SPD

ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE RN CD ADM ADQ DM JDO SPDX GDX SDX

CH ELZ2SCOT TANTALIZIN TANGC ADM ADC IDM JDO SPD HT

SHANOWL QUiZa WHIZZ SPICE ADAID

JETI KINIGHT ADM IDM SPX GD JDO

AG CH (500} YEOVILLE TH DEVIL U KNOW ADM DM ADC JDO GD SDX SPD
AMBRECREEK KIA KAHA CD REA ADX JDX GD FS.N

ROZATE JUST KEEP IT COOL ADX IDX JDO PT

BELADELE XTREME XCESS ADX DM 5FD

CH ELLAGANT FULL OF ANTICS CDX RE ARM JDM SPD HT

MAZASUKA STAR STRUCK HT 18X ADX
SCOUTS HONOUR JDMADX
SASSYBRAT AD D IDK
TAZLON DELDUSO GWYLAN JDX SDRAAD
PORUSE DUALLY BUILT CD JDX ADX RN
JADZIAH SWEET HOME ALABAMA ADM ADO JDM JDO SPDX GD
AG CH {500) SHEPALIAN DREAMS UNWIND [iMP UK) ADO ADM JDQ JOM SDX GDX SPDX
KAYLADENE ROXYZ LIL ROCKET ADM JDM ADC IDO SD GD
LEXIELOU ADX:iDM SPD
KADNOOK SLAZE OF GLORY ADM JDX ADO SPD
AG CH KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDIM JDD ADO SPDM GDX SDX
AG CH ZULU ZiP ADM.GD.ADG.JDM.JDO.SPD.
ERINISLE AMERRETO JIDM AD
GUIRMERE RUM RUNNER ADX JDM 50 GD SPD PT FS.5 RN
AG CH 500 TCH F5.CH WILLIAM THEBLOODY ET COX ADM iBM ADG JDO SDM GDM SPOM HTMA RE
LEISOR COME AND GETITIDX. ADX. JDO. SPD.
AGISLEPAWS DOUBLE ORE NOTHIN ADX JDM ADO SPD 5D GD
ADENSLEY HEARTEREAKER ADX IDM JDO SPD GD FMX
CRIKEY WAL ADX JDX SPD HSAS
YEOVILLE MISS iINDEPENDENT ADX JOM GD 5PD HT
NGALLA ONE OF THESE NIGHTS RN ADX JDXGDSD
INAWORD CHLO RA JDX GD $PD SD
MACDONALD RN AD JDM 5D GD SPDX
CALIGLORY DM ADM JDC ADO
GURMERE LUCKY JET DX JDO CD JDIM
AG CH YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADC IDO GDM SDM SPDM CD HSAS F5.5 RN
KANEKY ROYAL EDITION ADM JDX ADO JDO SD GD S5PD
DARGC TEBBET AD JDX SDX ET

WINPARA TOKYEQ DRIFT ADM JDX SPD GP

ROZATE FINAL FLEET ADX IDX HT

ALBAJAIL EMBRACE THE RACE ADM JDM GDX 50X SPDX
KAYLADENE IGNITE MY FIRE ADX iDX

TIUKURPA WILLOW ADM.JDM.SPD.

ISISF{ELD RIVERLEA ROSE JDX 5PD

ROBBIE JAY ADM ADG JDO JDM2

MATAGANAH SAPPHIRE MOGN CDX RA JDX AD

FERGUS CCD RA ADM ADO JDM JDO GD SPDX HTM.5 F5.5
KADNCOK GROUSES LEGEND ADM IDM ADC JDC GD
YARRGWFELL HIGH SOCIETY CD ADM JDM ADQ JDOZ ET
KAY{ADENE TAKE IT EASY ADM JDM SPD GD ADOIDO
YEQVILLE UNDER THE RADAR 1DX AD

HOLLYBRIT DARK DESIRE ADX DX SPD GD

MONTULATA JADES GEM CCD RN ADX DX 5D GD 5PD
HEIDI LITECD RAE ET ADX JDX .

T.CH. RICOCHEZ DYFRI EILI RHOSLYN JDX 5D

ADENSLEY ANGFL HEART ADM JDM GD SPD JDO FM

CASSIE CANDO ADM JDM IDO SPDX GD

TCONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN ADM JDM SDX SPDX GD ARG
JOAD DUNSFCLD SWING SISTER

AG CH 300, JENUIN NIMA SIMONE CD RAE ADM JDM SDX GD ET SPD.
YACKAWIL DREAM CHASER ADX DX SD

ALHAMBRA PARK BEDAZZELED JDX AD

BRITEBAY WITCH CRAFT CD. RE. AD. JDX. DWDF.N. HTM.N.
PEBBLESPEANUT RN DX

CAPTAIN WALKER DPLANK

KNIGHTCRUSADER RN CD AD JDX

TUPPENCE DOG ACX JDX SPD

AG CH 200 BUBBLES DOG ADM ADC6 JDM 10DG3 GDX SBM SPDX

ALUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
ASSQOCIATE

LABRADOR RETRIEVER
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
BORDER COLLIE
GOLDEN RETRIEVER
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
BORBDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE

WELSH SPRINGER SPANIEL
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

1 ABRADOR RETRIEVER
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

LABRADOR RETRIEVER
BORDER COLUE
ASSOCIATE

WHIPPET

BORDER COLUE
BORDER COLUE
ASS0CIATE

BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
BORDER COLUIE
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLUIE
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLUE
MANCHESTER TERRIER
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLUIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN KQOLIE
WHIPPET

ASS0CIATE

LABRADOR RETRIEVER
ASSOCIATE

LASRADOR RETRIEVER
DALMATIAN

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

POODLE (MINIATURE)
BCRDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

WELSH SPRINGER SPANIEL
BORDER COLLIE E
ASS0CIATE

SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
CAVALIER KING CHARLES SPANIEL
POODLE (MINIATURE)
SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
PUG

COCKER SPANIEE
ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE




Master Jumping B

Ring - 2

Roger Padfield

5102
5101
593

598
595
594

585
579
578
577
576
575
574
571
570
567
565
563
561
560
558

5586
554
553
552
548
547
544
542
541
539
538
532
530
527
526
525
524
523
519
515

512

505
504
503
502
618
614
613
611
607
804
603
602
402
404
407
410
411
412
413
302
305
308
311
312
313
315
316

DR ROSLYN ATYEQ
R DARREN WALLACE
MRS KERRIE L RYAN

MRS SE & MR AC SANDERSON
MiSS TRACEY WEAVER
MRS KKG KISIELNICK]

MRS EMI HINAGO AND MR
DEAN CROSSTHWAITE
MRS M CORRY-THOMAS
MRS SANDY STOCKMAN
DR ROSLYN ATYED

HOLLIE EBWARDS

GREG STONE

KATE SCOTT

MISS AMANDA MURCUTT
MR STEPHEN PEARSGN
MR PAUL WARD

MRS T DUNLOP

DR CAROL CROWTHER
MRS ROSE EMMETT

MS LYNN MUSSETT

MR K & MRS M WHEELER

MRS ] LYON & A RICHARDSON
MRS GERALDINE KISTELNICK!
MR STEVEN WILLIAMS
STEVE & TERRI ROSE

KATE DALL

MS MULAN XU

MR G & 1 MILNER

MISS RENEE PATTEN

MRS KAYE GRANT

MR SCOTT FLETCHER

MRS ANNE DENGATE

MISS Kivt DAVIDSON

MRS ROSALINE TWAITES
MRS KM & MR GK TAYLOR
MRA MRS M SCHNIDER
M5 5 CROCKER

MISS SARAH MCDOWELL
MR R CAMERON

MR G & J MILNER

BELINDA TEBBET

DRRFATYEQ MR P T CLYNES
GREG STONE

MRS JULIE LYON

MRS KATIE KISIELNICKI
KATE DALL

MRS KAYE GRANT

MRS JENNY WILLIAMS
MiSS SUSAN KERWIN
MRS ROSE EMMETT
KAREN STANSFIELD

KATE DALL

MR MICHAEL CHESWORTH
MRS LEONIE JASPER

MS SUE GONELL|

MRS BIANCA DELAHOY
MR A MRS M SCHNIDER
MR SCOTT FLETCHER
MISS CATHY JAMES
HEATHER EAVES

MRS CARMEL GREEN

MS SANDRA SCAFQCCHIA
M3 MICHELE MOCRE

MR BRIAN BUSHELL

MISS DAWN GLANVILLE
M5 MICHELE MOGCRE
MSTTAYLOR

BRITERAY KENNELS

MISS E BIRNIE

MRS M CORRY-THOMAS
MS G.R.H. MURRAY

YEQVILLE CATCH ME [F YOU CAN IDX ADX SPD
YEOQVILLE LIL MISSBEHAVIN IDX AD GD
BAILEY GIRE ADM JDM 5PD

ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE RN CD ADM ADO JIDM 1DO SPDX GDX SDX
CH ELZSCOT TANTALIZIN TANGO ADM ADO IDM JDO SPD HT
HILLCREST JUMPIN JIVE {IMP USA) ADM JDM

GUIRMERE BLUEMOON NIAH JOX ADX

SHANOWL QUIZA WHIZZ SPICE AD/ID

JETEKINIGHT ADM DM SPX GD JDQ

AG CH (500} YEOVILLE TH DEVIL U KNOW ADM JOM ADO JDC GD SDX SPD
AMBRECREEK KIA KAHA CD REA ADX DX GD FS.N

ROZATE JUST KEEP T COOL ADX 1DX IDO PT

BELADELE XTREME XCESS ADX DM SPD

CH ELLAGANT FULL OF ANTICS CDX RE ADM JDM SPD HT
{CEANA MERCURY RISEN ET ADX JCX SPD

SCOUTS HONOUR JDMADX

SASSYBRAT ADJDJDX

TAZLON DELDUSO GWYLAN JDX SD RA AD

BINDT IDX AD

PORUSE DUALLY BUILT CD JDX ADX RN

JADZIAH SWEET HOME ALABAMA ADM ADC JDM JDO SPDX GD

ELLAGANT ITS IN THE GENES ADM ADOC 1DO2 IDM4 GDX SPDX 5D
KAYLADENE ROXYZ LIL ROCKET ADM IDM ADO JDC 5D GD
LEXIELOU ADX IDM SPD

KADNOOK BLAZE OF GLORY ADM 1DX ADO SPD

AG CH ZULU ZIP ADM.GD.ADO.IDM.IDC.SPD.

ERINISLE AMERRETC JIDM AD

GUIRMERE RUM RUNNER ADX IDM 5D GD 5PD PT F3.5 RN

AG CH 500 TCH F5.CH WILLIAM THEBLOODY E£T CDX ADM JDM ADO JDC SDM GDM SPDM HTMA RE

LEISOR COME AND GET IT JDX. ADX.1DO. SPD.
AGISLEPAWS DOUBLE ORE NCTHIN ADX IDM ARQ SPD 5D GD
ADENSLEY HEARTBREAKER ADX IDM 1D0O SPD GD FIMX
CRIKEY WAL ADX JDX SPD HSAS
YECQVILLE MI5S INDEPENDENT ADX /DM GD SPD HT
NGALLA ONE OF THESE NIGHTS RN ADX JDXGDSD
INAWORD CHLC RA JDX GD SPD 5D
MACDONALD RN AD JDM SD GD SPDX
CALIGLORY JDM ADM IDO ADO
GUIRMERE LUCKY JET JDX JDO CD IDM
AG CH YECQVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM 1DM ADO JDO GDM SDM SPDM CD HSAS F5.5 RN
DARGO TEBBET AR IDX SDX ET

WINPARA TOKYEO DRIFT ADM JDX SPD GD

ROZATE FINAL FLEET ADXJDX HT

ALBAJAIL EMBRACE THE RACE ADM JDM GDX SDX SPDX
KAYLADENE IGNITE MY FIRE ADX JDX

TIUKURPA WILLOW ADM.JDM.SPD.

ISISFIELD RIVERLEA ROSE JDX SPD

ROBBIE JAY ADM ADC DO iDM2

MATAGANAH SAPFHIRE MOCN CDX RA JDX AD

TOFFY CD JOX AD

FERGUS CCD RA ADM ADQ JDM JDO GD SPDX MTM.5 F5.5
TIUKURPA TRAPPER ADX IDM GD IDO

KAYLADENE TAKE T EASY ADM JDM SPD GD ADO IDO
COOPER THEBLONDEDOG ADX JDX

YEOVILLE UNDER THE RADAR IDX AD

HOLLYBRIT DARK DESIRE ADX JDX SPD GD

MONTULATA JADES GEM CCD RN ADX JDX 5D GD SFD

AG CH 400 JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADC ADM JDO JDM SDX GDX SFDM
HEIDE LITE CD RAE ET ADX IDX

T.CH. RICOCHEZ DYFRI LILI RHOSLYN JDX $D

ADENSLEY ANGEL HEART ADM JDM GD 5PD JDO FM

CASSIE CANDO ADM JDM JDO SPDX GD

TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN ADM JDM SDX SPDX GD ADO
JD AD DUNSFOLD SWING SISTER

AG CH 300. JENUEN NENA SIMONE CD RAE ADM JDM SDX GD ET 5PD.
YACKAWIL DREAM CHASER ADX 1DX 5D

ALHAMBRA PARK BEDAZZELED JDX AD

BRITEBAY WITCH CRAFT CD. RE. AD. fDX. DWDF.N. HTM.N.
PLBBLESPEANUT RN JDX

CAPTAIN WALKER DPLANK

KNIGHTCRUSADER RN CD AD JDX

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

LABRADOR RETRIEVER
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
BORDER COLLIE
GOLDEN RETRIEVER
ALUSTRALIAN SHEFHERD
BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
HUNGARIAN VIZSLA
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE

WELSH SPRINGER SPANIEL
ASSOCIATE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

LABRADCR RETRIEVER
ASSOCIATE

LABRADOR RETRIEVER
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

WHIPPET

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
ASSCCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
BORDER COLLIE
ASSQCIATE

BORDER COLHE
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
ASSQOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
BORDER COLLIE

AUSTRALIAN KOOUE
WHIPPET

ASSOCIATE

LABRADOR RETRIEVER
BORDER COLLIE

ASSOCIATE

AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE

BORDER COLLIE

ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE

POODLE {MINIATURE)
BORDER COLLIE
STAFFORDSHIRE BULL TERRIER
ASSOCIATE

WELSH SPRINGER SPANIEL
BORDER COLLIE

ASSOCIATE

SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
CAVALIER KING CHARLES SPAMIEL
POODLE {MINIATURE)
SHETLAND SHEEPDOG

PUG

COCKER SPANIEL

ASSCCIATE

ASSCCIATE

ASSCCIATE



Open Agility A | Ring - 3 Eddie Howden
401 MS LISA MCKENNA 1D BERINSWIFT ELEANCR RIGBY 1D WHIPPET
402 MRS BIANCA DELAHOY HOLLYBRIT DARK DESIRE ADX JOX SPD GD POODLE {MINIATURE)
404 MRA MRS M SCHNIDER MONTULATA JADES GEM CCB RN ADX IDX SD GD SPD BORDER COLLIE
301 MISS GAYLE BAXTER BASILIKA FYERO AD JDX SD RN PAPILLON
309 MRS NCLA WILLIAMS BONOLA SILVA CRYSTAL CDX ADX JDX GD SDX SPDX OWDF.N HTM.5 POODLE {MINIATURE)
319 R&SDIXON SAULTZ LANCASHIRE LASS RAE ADX JDX 5D SPD GD F5.N HTM.S SCHNAUZER (MIN)
203 MRS JUDY KLOEDEN YETHOLME SINGING IN THE RAIN ADX IDX YORKSHIRE TERRIER
506 KRIS FOUNTAIN GLENTRESS JESS ADM JDM BORDER COLLIE
509 MISS AMANDA MURCUTT CH ELLAGANT PARIS ALL STARS RN JDX PT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
511 GREG STONE ROZATE FINAL FLEET ADX JDX HT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
514 MRS G. RICARDO BORDARITA ARE YA LOOKN AT ME RE AM JDM BORDER COLLIE
515 BELINDA TEBBET DARGQ TEBBET AD JDX SDX ET ASSOCIATE
516  ANNE WARREN KANEKY ROYAL EDITION ADM 18X ADO JDO SO GD SFD MANCHESTER TERRIER
$17 ELAINE RAWILLER COOPERRAWILLER BORDER COLLIE
522 MRS DEBRA KELLY-SUTTON GUIRMERE WILL AD D BORDER COLLIE
525 MBS 5 CROCKER MACDONALD RN AD IDM 5D GD SPDX ASSOCIATE
530 MRS ROSALINE TWAITES YEOVILLE MISS INDEPENDENT ADX iDM GD SPD HT BORDER COLLIE
$32 BELINDA TEBBET EKLEBA SHACKLETON ID AUSTRALIAN CATTLE DOG
534 MR GARRY HEINZE BILLYDOGHEINZE CCL» ADX JDX RE ASSOCIATE
542  MISS RENEE PATTEN AG CH 500 TCH FS.CH WILLIAM THEBLOODY ET CDX ADM IDM ADQ JDO SDM GDM 5PDM HTMA RE - ASSOCIATE
545 BORDARITA KENNELS CH BORDARITA | GOT DA MOVES ADX JDX ADO JDO GDX SDX SPD BORDER COLLIE
561 MRS ROSE EMMETT BINDI JDX AD ' ASSOCIATE
573 MRS DEBORA KELLY-SUTTON ~ GUIRMERE 5OTA BORDER COLLIE
575 GREG STONE ROZATE JUST KEEP IT COOL ADX JDX DO PT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
576 HOLLIE EDWARDS AMBRECREEK KIA KAHA CD REA ADX JDX GD FS.N GOLDEN RETRIEVER
597 MR PAULWARD GYPSYROSELEE JIDX ASSOCIATE
607 KATE DALL TJUKURPA TRAPPER ADX IDM GD 1DO AUSTRALIAN KOOUE
613 MRS ROSE EMMETT TOFFY CD JDX AD BORDER COLLIE
Novice Agility A | Ring - 3 Eddie Howden
401  MS LISA MCKENNA 1D BERINSWIFT ELEANOR RIGBY JD WHIPPET
408 MR DANNY GOS5S HORTONPARK MUSIC OF THE NIGHT 1D SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
411 HEATHER EAVES T.CH. RICOCHEZ DYFRI LiLI RHOSLYN JDX 5D WELSH SPRINGER SPANIEL
414 DR CAROL CROWTHER TAZLON MY NEW TESNI RA WELSH SPRINGER SPANIEL
415  MS YVETTE REES OBIECANGEBIE CD REJD ASSOCIATE
416 MRS SUSAN S5COTT CANICULA BRYNN RN ENGLISH SPRINGER SPANIEL
420 CHRISTA OERTEL ELSPAN ANGEL ON THE MOCN RN COCKER SPANIEL
303 MISS DAWN GLANVILLE CH JENUIN ROYAL AFFAIR CCD RN. POODLE {MINIATURE)
304  ANNE WARREN GRAEGILL MIMI PAPILLON
306 MISS NICOLE WAIN CCD RE JD KIMBAWAIN ASSOCIATE
307 MRS TINA CHESWORTH YACKAWIL YESTERDAYS BREAM ID SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
310 MRS CAROLYN CRAMER SHELBRAE SUZIE SUNFLOWER CCD RN JD SHETLAND SHEEPROG
315 MISS E RIRNIE PEBBLESPEANUT RN JDX ASSOCIATE
316 MRS M CORRY-THOMAS CAPTAIN WALKER DPLANK ASSOCIATE
321 MISS GAYLE BAXTER GRAEGILL DANCING ONTHE CEILING RN PAPILLON
501 MRS ANNE DENGATE ADENSLEY CHOCLAT FUDGE BORDER COLLIE
507 M5 RACHAEL JAMES YEOVILLE SUMTHING N DISGUISEJD BORDER COLLIE
508 MISS AMANDA MURCUTT CH ELLAGANT PARIS ALL STARS RN JIDX PT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
513 M5 RACHAEL JAMES ETHERIAL WILD AT HEART JDX BORDER COLLIE
517 ELAINE RAWILLER ’ COOPERRAWILLER BORDER COLLIE
518 M5 HELEN WEEDGN SKYPEWEEDON CD RAEJDET ASSOCIATE
521 MRS ANNE DENGATE ARAJOEL RAINBD SPRYTEID BORDER COLLIE
528 MRS CAROLE SPARKS LITTLE MiSS5 ECHO ASSOCIATE
529 MRS WENDY HANSEN GLENTRESS SKYE BIRD BORDER COLLIE
533 BELINDA TEBBET EKLEBA SHACKLETON JD AUSTRALIAN CATTLE DOG
543 M3 JENNIFER ALLEYNE OLLE ASSOCIATE
546 MISS ELIZABETH THOMPSON  ROCKYGULLY DROVERS DREAM CDX. RE. HTM.S. BORDER COLLIE
557 MRS JULIE LYON ALBAJAIL BEN MAC DHULID AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
555 MRS JULIE CHAPMAN KIRADOWNS ROCKY ROAD BORDER COLLIE
564  PENNY SPENCER GUIRMERE BADGER JD BORDER COLLIE
573 MRS DEBORAKELLY-SUTTON  GUIRMERE SCTA BORDER COLLIE
582 MRS A ROGERS DARKSTARS DASHER CCD RAE JD ASSOCIATE
583 MRS RHONDA BROWN MYPOPPY ASSOCIATE
584 MRS G. RICARDO BCRDARITAIT CAN ONLY BE ME BORDER COLLIE
586 MR D & MRS 5 BRIMACOMBE  BRIMFELDT MAGICAL SYMETRY AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
589  ELIZABETH SMITH T CHTILLYBOO ASSOCIATE
590 HELEN M VERNON : JiP CDX REA ID ASSQCIATE
537 MR PAUL WARD GYPSYROSELEE JDX ASSOCIATE
5100 MR D & MRS S BRIMACOMBE  BRIMFELDT NEWS FLASH AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
605 MRS SHERRAN HOWLETT CHAMPION/NEUT CHAMP KESDAR JUST A JOKER 1D BOXER
609 MS DONNA MERRILEES TS, CH. T.CH KYRAHSHAY LINK TSDX il SPD ET AUSTRALIAN KOGLIE
616 MISS A PETERSEN KESDAR HIGH FLYER BOXER
621 M & N KIRCHNER SHARMEKA MAMIE KIRCHNER RN POODLE (STANDARD)




Novice Agility B | Ring - 3 Eddie Howden
605 MRS SHERRAN MOWLETT CHAMPION/NEUT CHAMP KESDAR JUST A JCKER iD BOXER
609  MS DONNA MERRILEES TS. CH. T,CH KYRAHSHAY LINK TSDX ID SPD ET AUSTRALIAN KQOLIE
616  MISS A PETERSEN KESDAR HIGH FLYER BOXER
521 M & N KIRCHNER SHARMEKA MAMIE KIRCHNER RN POCDLE {(STANDARD)
501 MRS ANNE DENGATE ADENSLEY CHOCLAT FUDGE BORDER COLLIE
507 MS RACHAEL JAMES YECOVILLE SUMTHING N DISGUISE D BORDER COLLIE
509 MISS AMANDA MURCUTT £H ELLAGANT PARIS ALL STARS RN JDX PT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
513 MS RACHAEL JAMES ETHERIAL WILD AT HEART IDX BORDER COLLIE
517 ELAINE RAWILLER COOPERRAWILLER BORDER COLLIE
518 MS HELEN WEEDON SKYPEWEEDON CD RAEJD ET ASSOCIATE
521 MRS ANNE DENGATE ARAICEL RAINBCG SPRYTEID BORDER COLLIE
528 MRS CAROLE SPARKS LITTLE MISS ECHO ASSOCIATE
528 MRS WENDY HANSEN GLENTRESS SKYE BIRD BORDER COLLIE
543 MSJENNIFER ALLEYNE QLLIE ASSOCIATE
546  MISS ELIZABETH THOMPSON ROCKYGULLY DROVERS DREAM CDX. RE. HTM.S. BORDER COLLIE
557 MRS JULIE LYON ALBAIAIL BEN MAC DHUEID AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
555 MRS JULIE CHAPMAN KIRADOWNS ROCKY ROAD BORDER CQLLIE
564 PENNY SPENCER GUIRMERE BADGER D BRORDER COLLIE
573 MRS DEBORA KELLY-SUTTON GUIRMERE SOTA BORDER COLLIE
582 MRS A ROGERS DARKSTARS DASHER CCD RAE D ASSOCIATE
583 MRS RHONDA BROWN MYPOPPY ASSOCIATE
586 MR D & MRS S BRIMACOMBE BREMFELDT MAGICAL SYMETRY AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
589 ELIZABETH SMITH T CH TILLYBOQO ASSOCIATE
590 HELEN M VERNON P CDX REAJD ASSCCIATE
537 MR PAUL WARD GYPSYROSELEE 1DX ASSQCIATE
5100 MR D & MRS S BRIMACOMBE BRIMFELDT NEWS FLASH AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
401 MS LUSA MCKENNA JD BERINSWIFT ELEANCR RIGBY ID WHIPPET
408 MR DANNY GOSS HORTONPARK MUSIC OF THE NIGHT D SHETLAND SHEERPDOG
411 HEATHER EAVES T.CH. RICOCHEZ DYFRI LILI RHOSLYN JDX 5D WELSH SPRINGER SPAMIEL
414 DR CAROL CROWTHER TAZLON MY NEW TESNL RA WELSH SPRINGER SPANIEL
415  MS YVETTE REES OBIECANOBIECD REID ASSOCIATE
416 MRS SUSAN SCOTT CANICULA BRYNN RN ENGLISH SPRINGER SPANIEL
420 CHRISTA OERTEL ELSPAN ANGEL ON THE MOON RN COCKER SPANIEL
303 MISS DAWN GLANVILLE CH JENLAIN ROYAL AFFAIR CCD RN. POCDLE (M!NIATURE)
304 ANNE WARREN GRAEGILL MIMI PAPILLON
306 MISS NICDLE WAIN CCD REJD KIMBAWAIN ASSOCIATE
307 MRS TINA CHESWORTH YACKAWIL YESTERDAYS DREAM ID SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
310 MRS CAROLYN CRAMER SHELBRAE SUZIE SUNFLOWER CCD RN JD SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
315 MISS E BIRNIE FPEBBLESPEANUT RN JIDX ASSOCIATE
316 MRS M CORRY-THOMAS CAPTAIN WALKER DPLANK ASSOCIATE

i""e"e"t Jumping Ring - 4 Linda Wilson
306 MISS NICOLE WAIN CCO RE D KIMBAWAIN ASSOCIATE
310 MRS CAROLYN CRAMER SHELBRAE SUZIE SUNFLOWER CCD RN JD SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
314 MRS SANDY STOCKMAN TISMAN KEEPER QF THE FLAME JD SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
318 MRS JULIE RAFFERTY CHALSMAE BLACK NIGHT CCD RA AD D CAVALIER KING CHARLES SPANIEL
401 MS LISA MCKENNA JO BERINSWIFT ELEANOR RIGBY JD WHIPPET
403 MS DEB HARVEY AUST CH DYMATAN DENIM N DIAMONDS AD FS.N JD AUSTRALIAN CATTLE DOG
405 MISS KIM DAVIDSON DASHINGLYWICKED JD ASSQCIATE
408 MR DANNY GOSS HORTCNPARK MUSIC OF THE NIGHT 1D SHETLAND SHEEPDOQG
415  MS YVETTE REES OBIECANOQBIE CD REJD ASSQCIATE
418  MS SHARRYN HUTTON CRYSHAVERN TEQUILLA JD SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
507  MS RACHAELJAMES YEOVILLE SUMTHING N DISGUISEJD BORDER COLLIE
517 ELAINE RAWILLER CQOPERRAWILLER BORDER COLLIE
518 MS HELEN WEEDON SKYPEWEEDON CD RAEID ET ASSQCIATE
521 MRS ANNE DENGATE ARAJQEL RAINBO SPRYTE ID BORDER COLLIE
522 MRS DEBRA KELLY-SUTTON GUIRMERE WIHLL ADID BORDER COLLIE
533 BELINDA TEBBET EKLEBA SHACKLETCN 1D AUSTRALIAN CATTLE DOG
557 MRSIULIE LYON ALBAJAIL BEN MAC DHUIID AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
562 KRS FOUNTAIN INAWORD MY MCIO 1D BORDER COLLIE
564 PEMNY SPENCER GUIRMERE BADGER 1D} BORDER COLLIE
580 MRD & MR 5 BRIMACOMBE BRIMFELDT STARDUST GLITZ AD 1D AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
581 MS RACHAEL JAMES YEQOVIELE SUMTHING SPECIAL JD AD BORDER COLLE
588 M & N KIRCHNER QOBAYA CHOCOLAT LADY CCD RAADJD POOCDLE {STANDARD)
590 HELEN M VERNOMN JIP CDXX REA D ASSQCIATE
591 HI & RK DIAMOND BEL ADELE DIAMOND DEE AD ID BORDER COLLIE
609 MS DONNA MERRILEES TS, CH. T.CH KYRAHSHAY LINK TSDX IDSPD ET AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
610 MISS KATHRYN WILLIS BAILEYBOY AD!D ASSOCIATE
p1l5  MISS SARAH TREMBATH AUST CH GRAEBELGE JUST SUPER ADJD FSI HTMA ET BELGIAN SHEPHERD DOG (TERV)
620 MR DARREN WALLACE WMERRINDA LATE EDITION DWDF.S 1D BORDER COLLIE

622

MR3 LEANNE JOHNSON

PATRICK FLETCHER CD RE AD JD GD HSAS HSBSD HSAC HSAD DWDFN.HTMN

BORDER COLLIE



Excellent Jumping

203

MRS JUDY KLOEDEN

YETHOLME SINGING IN THE RAIN ADX JDX

B Ring -4 Linda Wilson
306 MISS NICOLE WAIN CCD RE iD KIMBAWAIN ASSOCIATE
310 . MRS CAROLYN CRAMER SHELBRAE SUZIE SUNFLOWER CCD RN ID SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
314 MRS SANDY STOCKMAN TISMAN KEEPER OF THE FLAME 1D SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
318 MRS JULIE RAFFERTY CHALSMAE BLACK NiGHT CCD RA AD D CAVALIER KING CHARLES SPANIEL
401 MS LISA MCKENNA. 1D BERINSWIFT ELEANCR RIGBY iD WHIPPET
403 MS DEB HARVEY AUST CH DYMATAN DENIM N DIAMONDS AD F5.N 1D AUSTRALIAN CATTLE DOG
405 MISS KIM DAVIDSON DASHINGLYWICKED 1D ASSOCIATE
408 MR DANNY GOSS HORTONPARK MUSIC OF THE NIGHT IR SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
415 MS YVETTE REES OBIECANORIE CBRE ID ASSOCIATE
418 MS SHARRYN HUTTOMN CRYSHAVERN TEQUILLA 1D SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
507 MS RACHAEL JAMES YEOVILLE SUMTHING N BISGUISE 1D BORDER COLLIE
517 ELAINE RAWILLER COOPERRAWILLER BORDER COLLIE
518 MS HELEN WEEDON SKYPEWEEDON CD RAEID ET ASSOCIATE
521 MRS ANNE DENGATE ARAJOEL RAINBG SPRYTE ID BORDER CQLLIE
.522 MRS DEBRA KELLY-SUTTON GUIRMERE WILL ADID BORDER COLLIE
533 BELINDA TEBBET EKLEBA SHACKLETON 1D AUSTRALIAN CATTLE DOG
557 MRS JULIE LYON ALBAIAIL BEN MAC DHUIID AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
562 KRIS FOUNTAIN INAWORD MY MOJO iD BORDER COLLIE
564 PENNY SPENCER GUIRMERE BADGER iD BORDER COLLIE
568 PAULINE GARDNER DALLAS GARDNER AD 1D ASSOCIATE
580 MRD& MR S BRIMACOMBE BRIMFELDT STARDUST GLITZ AD I AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
581 MS RACHAELJAMES YEOVILLE SUMTHING SPECIAL 1D AD BORDER COLLIE
588 M &N KIRCHNER QBAYA CHOCOLAT LADY CCD RA AD I POODLE (STANDARD)
590 HELEN M VERNON JP CDXREAJD ASSOCIATE
591 HI&RK DIAMOND BEL ADELE DIAMOND DEEAD JID BORDER COLLIE
610 MISS KATHRYN WILLIS BAILEYBOY ADID ASSOCIATE
615  MISS SARAR TREMBATH AUST CH GRAEBELGE JUST SUPER AD JD FS{ HTMAET BELGIAN SHEPHERD DOG [TERV)
620 MR DARREN WALLACE MERRINDA LATE EDITION DWDF.S JD BORDER COLLIE
622 MRS LEANNE JOHNSOM PATRICK FLETCHER CD RE AR JD GD HSAS HSBSD HSAC HSAD DWDFN. HTMN BORDER COLLIE
Open Jumping A Ring - 4 Linda Wilson
514 MISS SUSAN KERWIN MATAGANAH SAPPHIRE MGCN CDX RA JDX AD LABRADOR RETRIEVER
622 MRS LEANNE JOHNSOM PATRICK FLETCHER CD RE AD ID GO HSAS HSBSD HSAC HSAD DWDFN.HTMN BORDER COLLIE
506 KRIS FOUNTAIN GLENTRESS JESS ADM DM BORDER COLLIE
508 MISS AMANDA MURCUTT CH ELLAGANT PARIS ALL STARS RN iDX PT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
514 MRS G. RICARDG BORDARITA ARE YA LOOKN AT ME RE ADM 1DM BORDER COLUE
516 ANNE WARREN KANEKY ROYAL EDITION ADM JDX ADQ JDO S0 GD SPD WMANCHESTER TERRIER
520 MS HELEN WEEDON SKYPEWEEDON CD RAE D ET ASSOCIATE
523 MR R CAMERON GUIRMERE LUCKY JET IDX 1DO CD IDM BORDER COLLE
525 MS 5 CROCKER MACDONALD RN AD IDM 5D GD SPDX ASSQCIATE
526 MRA MRS M SCHNIDER INAWORD CHLO RA DX GD SPD SD BORDER COLLE
528 MRS CARCLE SPARKS LITTLE MISS ECHO ASSOCIATE
530 MRS ROSALINE TWAITES YEOVILLE MISS INDEPENDENT ADXJDM GD SPD HT BORDER COLUE
531 LEANNE GRAY KYRAHSHAY FAUN iDX ADXET AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
538 MRS ANNE DENGATE ADENSLEY HEARTBREAKER ADX JDMW JDO SPD GD FMX BORDER COLLUE
541 MRS KAYE GRANT LEISOR COME AND GET {T JDX. ADX. 10O, 5PD. WHIPPET
542  MISS RENEE PATTEN AG CH 500 TCH F5.CH WILLIAM THEBLOODY ET COX ADM JOM ADO JDO SDM GDM SPDM HTMA RE  ASSOCIATE
558 MRS JULIE CHAPMAN KIRADOWNS ROCKY ROAD BORDER COLLIE
562  KRIS FOUNTAIN INAWORD MY MOJO iD BORDER COLLIE
565 MRS T DUNLOP SASSYBRAT AD JD DX BORDER COLLIE
576 HOLLIE EDWARDS AMBRECREEK KIA KAHA CD REA ADX JDX GD F5.N GOLDEN RETRIEVER
573 MRS M CORRY-THOMAS SHANOWL QUIZA WHIZZ SPICE AD/ID BORDER COLLIE
584 MRS G. RICARDO BORDARITA [T CAN ONLY BE ME BORDER COLLIE
597 MR PAULWARD GYPSYROSELEE JDX ASSOCIATE
5102 DR ROSLYN ATYEC YEQVILLE CATCH ME IF YOU CAN IDX ADKX SPD BORDER COLLIE
402 MRS BIANCA DELAHCY HOLLYBRIT DARK GESIRE ADX IDX SPD GD POODLE {MINIATURE)
406 MRS TINA CHESWORTH ALCLUTHA KILTS A FLYIN ADM JDX GD SPDX ADO SD SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
410 MISS CATHY JAMES HEIDI LITE CO RAE ET ADX IDX ASSQCIATE
416 MRS SUSAN SCOTT CANICULA BRYNN RN ENGLISH SPRINGER SPANIEL
419 DR ROSLYN ATYEG BELADELE BRING IT ON BORDER CQLLIE
301 MISS GAYLE BAXTER BASILIKA FYERO AD JDX SD RN PAPILLON
306  MISS NICOLE WAIN CCD RE JD KIMBAWAIN ASSOCIATE
317  MS G.R.H. MURRAY KNIGHTCRUSADER RN CD AD IDX ASSOCIATE

YORKSHIRE TERRIER




Master Agility C

Ring -1

James Browne

201
202
203
204
302
308
311
319
320
402

404
407
409
410
412

413

601
603

504
606
611

617
518
619
503
504
505
511

512
514
518

524

527

530
532
534

535
539
541
542
544
550
551
552
553

554
555

556
558
560
567

571
574
575
576
577

578
595
5102

MRS MICHELLE JEWELL
MS TAMMY BEATTIE
MRS JUDY KLOEDEN
MRS MICHELLE JEWELL
M3 MICHELE MOORE
MRS NOLA WILLIAMS
MS MICHELE MOORE

R & 5 DIXON

MI5S DAWN GLANVILLE
MRS BIANCA DELAHOY

MR A MRS M SCHNIDER
MR SCOTT FLETCHER
BORDARITA KENNELS
MISS CATHY JAMES

MRS CARMEL GREEN

MS SANDRA SCAFOCCHIA

MISS SARAH TREMBATH
MRS LEONIE JASPER

MR MICHAEL CHESWORTH

MISS 5J HAYNES
KAREN STANSFIELD
MRR AND MRS L
PADFIELD

MRS JENNY WILLIAMS
MR GARY STOCKMAN
KATE DALL

MRS KATIE KISIELNICK}
MRS JULIE LYON
GREG STONE
DRRFATYEOMRPT
CLYNES

MRS G. RICARDO

MR G & ] MILNER

MISS SARAH MCDOWELL

MRS K & MR GK TAYLOR

MRS ROSALINE TWAITES
MISS KIM DAVIDSON
MR GARRY HEINZE
MRS KAROLYN DE
GRAAUW

MR SCOTT FLETCHER
MRS KAYE GRANT
MISS RENEE PATTEN
MR G &) MILNER
JLEWIS & LLLOYD
MRS KATIE KISIELNICKI
STEVE & TERRI ROSE
MR STEVEN WILLIAMS
MRS GERALDINE
KISIELNICKI

MRS JULIE LYON

MRS JEYON & A
RICHARDSON

MR K & MRS M WHEELER
MS LYNN-MUSSETT
MR PAUL WARD

MI5S AMANDA MURCUTT
KATE SCOTT

GREG STONE

HOLLIE EDWARDS

DR ROSLYN ATYEOQ

MRS SANDY STOCKIVIAN
MI5S TRACEY WEAVER
DR ROSLYN ATYEO

TUPPENCE DOG ADX JDX 5PD

MADDOGMADISON RA ADM JDM SDX SPD

YETHOLME SINGING IN THE RAIN ADX JDX

AG CH 200 BUBBLES DOG ADM ADDS JDM JDG3 GDX SDM S5PDX
TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN ADM JDM SDX SPDX GD ADC
BONOLA SILVA CRYSTAL CDX ADX tDX GD 5DX SPDX DWDF.N HTM.S
YACKAWIL DREAM CHASER ADX JIXX S0

SAULTZ LANCASHIRE LASS RAE ADX JDX 5D SPD GD FS.N HTM.S

AG CH 300. JENUIN NINA 5IMONE CD RAE ADM JOM SDX GD ET SPD.
HOLLYBRIT DARK DESIRE ADX JDX 5PD GD

MONTULATA JADES GEM CCD RN ADX JDX 5D GDSPD

AG CH 400 JECLENA BOY CANNY GO ADO ADM JDO JIDM SDX GDX SPDM
CH BORDARITA DID YA SEE ME ADM JDM GDX 5DX SPD

HEIDI LITE CD RAE ET ADX JDX

ADENSLEY ANGEL HEART ADM JDM GD 5PD JDO FM

CASSIE CANDO ADM JDM JDO SPDX GD

TRI CH {FS) {T) HTM CH BELGENBEAU BE ZED ARINYA CD RN ADX JDM SPDX GD ET PT
COQPER THEBLONDEDOG ADX JDX

KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY ADM JDM SPD GD ADO JDO
YARRCWEFELL HIGH SOCIETY CD ADM JDM ADC JDO2 ET
FERGUS CCD RA ADM ADC JDM JDO GD SPDX HTM.S FS.5

JAZPA CD ADK DX JDO ADQ 5PD GD 50

ROBBIE JAY ADM ADO JDO JDM2

KIWIMATAI JIDM ADX SPD GD

TIUKURPA WILLOW ADM.JDM.SPD.

KAYLADENE IGNITE MY FIRE ADX JDX

ALBAJAIL EMBRACE THE RACE ADM JDM GDX SDX 5PDX
ROZATE FINAL FLEET ADX JDX HT

WINPARA TOKYEQ DRIFT ADM JDX SPD GO
BORDARITA ARE YA LOOKN AT ME RE ADM JDM

ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
YORKSHIRE TERRIER
ASSOCIATE
SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
POQDLE (MINIATURE)
SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
SCHNAUZER (MIN)
POODLE (MINIATURE)
POQDLE (MINIATURE)

BORDER COLLIE

STAFFORDSHIRE BULL TERRIER

BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE
BORDER COLLE

ASSOCIATE

BELGIAN SHEPHERD DOG {MAL)

ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
DALMATIAN
ASSOCIATE

ASSQCIATE

ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE
AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE

AG CH YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM I1DM ADO JDO GDM SDM SPDM CD HSAS FS.5 BORDER COLLIE

CALIGLORY JDM ADM DO ADO
NGALLA ONE OF THESE NIGHTS RN ADX JDXGDSD

YEOVILLE MISS INDEPENDENT ADX JDM GD SFD HT
CRIKEY WAL ADX JDX SPD HSAS
BILLYDOGHEINZE CCD ADX JDX RE

PHOEBE ADM JDM ADC IDO
AGISLEPAWS DOUBLE ORE NOTHIN ADX JOM ADC SPD 5D GD
LEISOR COME AND GET IT JDX. ADX.JDO. 5PD.

BORDER COLLIE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE

AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
BORDER COLLIE
WHIPPET

AG CH 500 TCH F5.CH WILLIAM THEBLOCDY E£T CDX ADM JDM ADC JDC SDM GDM SP ASSOCIATE

GUIRMERE RUM RUNNER ADX JDM SD GB SPD PT F5.5 RN
GWAERFEYN VY ADX IDX GD

AG CH KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM JDO ADQO SPDM GDX SDX
KADNCOK BLAZE OF GLORY ADM JDX ADO SPD

LEXIELOU ADX JDM 5PD

KAYLADENE ROXYZ LIL RCCKET ADM iDM ADQ iDO SD GD

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLUE
BORDER COLLIE
LABRADOR RETRIEVER
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE

AG CH {500) SHEFALIAN DREAMS UNWIND (IMP UK} ADOC ADM JDO JDM SDX GDX 5PD AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

ELLAGANT ITS IN THE GENES ADM ADO D02 JDM4 GDX SPDX 5D
JADZIAH SWEET HOME ALABAMA ADM ADO JDM IDO 5PDX GD
PCRUSE DUALLY BUILT CD JDX ADX RN

SCOUTS HONQUR JDMADX

CH ELLAGANT FULL OF ANTICS CDX RE ADM JDM SPD HT

BELADELE XTREME XCESS ADX JDM 5PD

ROZATE JUST KEEP IT COOL ADX JDX IDO PT

AMBRECREEK KIA KAHA CD REA ADX JDX GD F5.N

AG CH {500) YEOVILLE TH DEVIL U KNOW ADM JDM ADC IDO GD SDX SPD

JETIKINIGHT ADM IDM SPX GD JDO
CH ELZSCOT TANTALIZIN TANGO ADM ADQ |DM JDO SPD HT
YEQVILLE CATCH ME IF YOU CAN IDX ADX SPD

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
ASSOCIATE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
GOLDEN RETRIEVER
BORDER COLLIE

AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
BORDER COLLIE



Master Agility D

Ring -1

James Browne

201
202
204
302
311
319
320
402

404
407
409
410
412

413

601
603

604
606
611

617
619
503
504
505
508
511

512
514
519

524

527

530
532
534

535
539
541
542
544
545
550
552

554

556
558
560
567

569

571
574
575
576
577

578
594
595
5102

5104

MRS MICHELLE JEWELL
MS TAMMY BEATTIE
MRS MICHELLE JEWELL
MS MICHELE MODRE
MS MICHELE MOORE

R &5 DIXON

MISS DAWN GLANVILLE
MRS BIANCA DELAHOY

MRA MRS M SCHNIDER
MR SCOTT FLETCHER -
BORDARITA KENNELS
MISS CATHY JAMES

MRS CARMEL GREEN

MS SANDRA SCAFOCCHIA

MISS SARAH TREMBATH
MRS LEON:E JASPER

MR MICHAEL CHESWORTH

MISS 51 HAYNES
KAREN STANSFIELD
MR R AND MRS L
PADFIELD

MR GARY STOCKMAN
KATE DALL

MRS KATIE KISIELNICKI
MRS JULIE LYCN

MR STEPHEN PEARSCN
GREG STONE
DRRFATYEOMRPT
CLYNES

MRS G. RICARDO

MR G & ) MILNER

MISS SARAH MCDOWELL

MRS KM & MR GK TAYLOR

MRS ROSALINE TWAITES
MISS KV DAVIDSON
MR GARRY HEINZE
MRS KAROLYN DE
GRAAUW

MR SCOTT FLETCHER
MRS KAYE GRANT
MISS RENEE PATTEN
MR G & | MIENER
LINDA JAYNE WILSON
JLEWIS & LLLOYD
STEVE & TERR! ROSE
MRS GERALDINE
KIS!ELNICKi

MRS JLYON & A
RICHARDSON

MR K & MRS M WHEELER
MS LYNN MUSSETT
MR PAUL WARD
MRD & MRS S
BRIMACOMEBE

MISS AMANDA MURCUTT
KATE 5COTT

GREG STONE

HGLLEE EDWARDS

DR ROSLYN ATYEC

MRS SANDY STOCKMAN
MRS KKG KiSIELNICKI
MI15S TRACEY WEAVER
DR ROSLYN ATYEQ

MR D & MRS §
BRIMACOMBE

TUPPENCE DOG ADX JDX SPD

MADDOGMADISON RA ADM IDM SDX SPD

AG CH 200 BUBBLES DOG ADM ADOG JDM JDO3 GDX SDM SPDX
TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN ADM JDM SDX SPDX GD ADO
YACKAWIL DREAM CHASER ADX JDX SD

SAULTZ LANCASHIRE LASS RAE ADX JDX SD SPD GD FS.N HTM.S

AG CH 300. JENUIN NINA SIMONE CD RAE ADM JDM SDX GD ET SPD.
HCLLYBRIT DARK DESIRE ADX JDX SPD GL

MONTULATA JADES GEM CCD RN ADX JDX SL GD 5PD

AG CH 400 JEOLENA BGY CANNY GO ADO ADM IDO JDM 5DX GDX 5PDM
CH BORDARITA DID YA SEE ME ADM JDM GDX 5DX SPD

HEIDI LITE CD RAE ET ADX JDX

ADENSLEY ANGEL HEART ADM JDM GD SPD IDO FM

CASSIE CANDQ ADM JDM J1DQ 5PRX GD

TRICH (FS) {T) HTM CH BELGENBEAU BE ZED ARINYA CD RN ADX JDM SPDX GD ET PT
COOPER THEBLONDEDOG ADX 1DX

KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY ADM JDM SPD GD ADQ 10O
YARROWFELL HIGH SOCIETY CD ADM IDM ADO JDOZ ET
FERGUS CCDx RA ADM ADO IDM JDO GD SPDX HTM.5 F5.5

JAZPA CD ADX JDX JDO ADO SPD GD SD

KIWIMATAI JDM ADX SPD GD

TIUKURPA WILLOW ADM.JCM.5PD.

KAYLADENE IGNITE MY FIRE ADX DX

ALBAJAIL EMBRACE THE RACE ADM JDM GDX SDX SPDX
FIDELIS IN HOT PURSUIT ADM JDM GD $D 5PD

ROZATE FINAL FLEET ADX JDX HT

WINPARA TOKYEC DRIFT ADM JOX 5PD GD
BORDARITA ARE YA LOOKN AT ME RE ADM iDM

ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
SCHNAUZER (MIN)
POODLE {MiNIATURE)
POODLE (MINIATURE)

BORDER COLLIE
STAFFORDSHIRE BULL TERRIER
BORDER COLLIE

ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE

ASSOCIATE

BELGIAN SHEPHERD DOG {MAL}
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
DALMATIAN
ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE
AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLE

AG CH YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERC ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SDM SPDM CD HSAS FS.S BORDER COLLIE

CALIGLORY JDM ADM JDO ADOC
NGALLA ONE OF THESE NIGHTS RN ADX JDXGDSD

YEOVILLE MISS INDEPENDENT ADXJDM GD SPD HT
CRIKEY WAL ADX JDX SPD HSAS
BILLYDOGHE!NZE CCD ADX JDX RE

PHOEBE ADM JDM ADO DO
AGISLEPAWS DOUBLE CRE NOTHIN ADX IDM ADO SPD SD GD
LEISOR COME AND GET IT JDX. ADX.JDO. SPD,

BORDER COLLE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

BORDER COLLE
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE

AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
BORDER COLLIE
WHIPPET

AG CH 500 TCH F5,CH WILLIAM THEBLOGDY ET CDX ADM JDM ADC JDO SDM GDM 57 ASSOCIATE

GUIRMERE RUM RUNNER ADX IDM SD GD SPD PT F5.5 RN
YEQVILLE TRI AS U MIGHT JOM ADM SPDX SDX
GWAERFEYN IVY ADX JDX GD

KADNOOK BLAZE OF GLCRY ADM 3DX ADO SPD

KAYLADENE ROXYZ LIL ROCKET ADM JOM ADO JDO SD GD

ELLAGANT ITS IN THE GENES ADM ARQO JDO2 IDM4 GDX SPDX SP
JADZIAH SWEET HOME ALABAMA ADM ADO IDM JDO SPDX GD
PORUSE DUALLY BUILT CD IDX ADX RN

SCOUTS HONOUR JDMADX

MAZASUKA STAR 5TRUCK HT JIDX ADX

CH ELLAGANT FULL OF ANTICS COX RE ADM (DM SPD HT

BELADELE XTREME XCESS ADX IDM SPD

ROZATE JUST KEEP IT COOL ADX JDX JBO PT

AMBRECREEX KIA KAHA CD REA ADX JOX GD FS.N

AG CH {500) YEOVILLE TH DEVIL U KNOW ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SDX SPD

JETI KINIGHT ADM 1DM SPX GD JDO

HILLCREST JUMPIN JIVE (IMP USA) ADM JDM

CH ELZSCOT TANTALIZIN TANGO ADM ADO JXM JDO SPD HT
YEQVILLE CATCH ME IF YOU CANM JDX ADX SPD

BRIMFELDT ARROWSMITH HSAS ADX JDX

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
LABRADOR RETRIEVER

BORDER COLLIE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
ASSOCIATE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
GOLDEN RETRIEVER
BORDER COLLIE

AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
BORDER COLLIE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD




Master Jumping C

Ring - 2

Clive Makepeace

5104
5102
5101
597

596
595
578
577
576
574
57
570

569
567
563
558

556
554
553
551

548
544
542
541
539
538
537
532
530
527
526
524
523
519
515
513

512
508

504
503
502
&14
611
506
604
602
412
411
402
320
315
302

MR D & MRS $ BRIMACOMEBE
DR ROSLYN ATYEQ

MR DARREN WALLACE

MR PAUL WARD

MRS SL & MR AC SANDERSON
IS5 TRACEY WEAVER

MRS SANDY STOCKMAN

DR ROSLYN ATYEO

HOLLIE EDWARDS

KATE SCOTT

MISS AMANDA MURCUTT
MR STEFHEN PEARSON

MR D & MRS 5 BRIMACOMBE
MR PAULWARD

DR CAROL CROWTHER

MR K & MRS M WHEELER

MRS J LYON & A RICHARDSON
MRS GERALDINE KISIELNICK!
MR STEVEN WILLIAMS
MRS KATIE KISIELNICK]
BORDARITA KENNELS
KATE DALL

MR G & ] MILNER

MiSS RENEE PATTEN

MRS KAYE GRANT

MR SCOTT FLETCHER

MRS ANNE DENGATE

MR PAUL GAVIN

MISS KIvi DAYIDSON

MRS ROSALINE TWAITES
MRS KM & MR GK TAYLOR
MRA MRS M SCHNIDER
MISS SARAH MCDOWELL
MR R CAMERON

MR G &J MILNER
BELINDA TEBBET

M3 RACHAEL JAMES

DR R FATYEO MR P T CLYNES
MR STEPHEN PEARSCN
MRS JULIE LYON

MRS KATIE KISIELMICKI
KATE DALL

MRS KAYE GRANT

MISS SUSAN KERWIN
KAREN STANSFIELD

MISS 5 J HAYNES

MR MICHAEL CHESWORTH
MS SUE GONELL

MRS CARMEL GREEN
HEATHER EAVES

MRS BIANCA DELAHQY
MISS DAWN GLANVILLE
MISS £ BIRNIE

MS MICHELE MOGRE

BRIMFELDT ARROWSMITH HSAS ADX JDX
YEOQVILLE CATCH ME IF YOU CAN JDX ADX SPD
YEOVILLE LIL MISSBEHAVIN JDX AD GD
GYPSYROSELEE DX

ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE RN CD ADM ADO JDM JDO SPDX GDX SDX

CH ELZSCOT TANTALIZIN TANGO ADM ADO IDM 1DO SPD HT

JET KINIGHT ADM JDM SPX GO IDO

AG CH {500) YEQVILLE TH DEVIL U KNOW ADM JDM ADD JDO GD SDX SED
AMBRECREEK KIA KAHA CD REA ADX IDX GD F5.N

BELADELE XTREME XCESS ADX JDM SPD

CH ELLAGANT FULL OF ANTICS CDX RE ADM JDM SPD HT

ICEANA MERCURY RISEN ET ADX JDX SPD

MAZASUKA STAR STRUCK HT 1DX ADX

SCOUTS HONGUR JDMADX

TAZLON DELDUSO GWYLAN IDX S0 RA AD

JADZIAH SWEET HOME ALABAMA ADM ADO IDM IDO SPDX GD

ELLAGANT ITS IN THE GENES ADM ADO JDOZ iDM4 GDX SPDX SD
KAYLADENE ROXYZ LI ROCKET ADM JDM ADOQ IDO 5D GD

LEXIELOU ADX IDM SFD

AG CH KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHQC ADM JOM JDO ADO SPDM GDX SDX
CH BORDARITA | GOT DA MOVES ADX JDX ADO DO GDX SDX SPD
AG CH ZULLF ZIP ADM.GD.ADQ.JDM.IDOLSPD.

GUIRMERE RUM RUNNER ADX iDivt SD GD SPD PT FS.5 RN

AG CH 500 TCH F5.CH WILLIAM THEELOODY ET CDX ADM IDM ADO IDO 5DM GDM SPDM HTMA RE

LEISOR COME AND GET IT JDX. ADX. IDO. SPD.
AGISLEPAWS DOUBLE ORE NOTHIN ADX JDM ADO SPD 5D GD
ADENSLEY HEARTBREAKER ADX JDM DO SPD GD FMX
NO FEAR IN LOVE 1DM GD
CRIKEY WAL ADX JDX SPD HSAS
YEOVILEE MISS INDEPENDENT ADX JDM GD SPD HT
NGALLA ONE OF THESE NIGHTS RN ADX JDXGDSD
INAWORD CHEO RA DX GD SPD 5D
CALIGLORY JDM ADM 1DQ ADO
GUIRMERE LUCKY JETJDX /DO CD DM
AG CH YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDIME ADD JDO GDM SDM SPDM CD HSAS FS.5 RN
DARGO TEEBET AD DX SOX ET
ETHERIAL WILD AT HEART JDX

WINPARATOKYEQ DRIFT ADM IDX SPDGD

FIDEUS IN HOT PURSUIT ADM JDM GD 5D SPD

ALBAJAIL EMBRACE THE RACE ADM (DM GDX SDX SPDX
KAYLADENE IGNITE MY FIRE ADX JDX

TIUKURPA WILLOW ADMJIDM.SPD.

ISISFIELD RIVERLEA ROSE JDX SPD

MATAGANAH SAPPHIRE MOON CDX RAJDX AD

FERGUS CCD RA ADM ADQ DM [DQ GD SPDX HTM.S FS.5
YARROWFELL HIGH SOCIETY CD ADM JOM ADG JDO2 ET
KAYLADENE TAKE |T EASY ADM JDM SPD GD ADO iDO
YEOVILLE UNDER THE RADAR JDX AD :
ADENSLEY ANGEL HEART ADM JDM GD SPD JDO FM

T.CH. RICOCHEZ DYFRI LILI RHOSLYN JDX 5B

HOLLYBRIT DARK DESIRE ADX JDX SPD GD

AG CH 300. JENUIN NINA SIMONE CD RAE ADM JOM SDX GD ET SPD.
PEBBLESPEANUT RN IDX

TOONELYBANK STOPYA NAGGN ADM JDM 5DX SPDX GD ADC

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

LABRADOR RETRIEVER
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
BORDER COLLUE
GOLDBEN RETRIEVER
BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
HUNGARIAN VIZSLA

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
ASSQCIATE

WELSH SPRINGER SPANIEL
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE
BORDER COLLE
ASSOCIATE
WHIFPET
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE
BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE :
AUSTRALUIAN SHEPHERD
BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
WHIPPET

LABRADOR RETRIEVER
ASSOCIATE

DALMATIAN

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE

WELSH SPRINGER SPANIEL
PCODLE (MINIATURE)
POODLE (MINIATURE)
ASSOCIATE

SHETLAND SHEEPDOG



Master Jumping D

Ring - 2

Clive Makepeace

5102
5101
597

596
595
594
578
577
576
574
57
570
567
565
563
558
555
554
553
552
548
544
542
541
539
537
532
531

527
526
524
523
519
515
513

512
505
504
618
614
611
604
603
662
503
412
411
402
320
315
302
204
201

DR ROSLYN ATYEQ
MR DARREN WALLACE
MR PAUL WARD

MRS SL & MR AC SANDERSON
MISS TRACEY WEAVER
MRS KKG KISIELNICK:
MRS SANDY STOCKMAN
DR ROSLYN ATYEQ
HOLLIE EDWARDS

KATE SCOTT

MISS AMANDA MURCUTT
MR STEPHEN FEARSCN
MR PAUL WARD

MRS T DUNLOP

DR CAROL CROWTHER
MR K & MRS M WHEELER
MRS JULIE LYON

MRS GERALDINE KISIELNICK]
MR STEVEN WILLIAMS
STEVE & TERR! ROSE
KATE DALL

MR G 8] MILNER

MISS RENEE PATTEN

MRS KAYE GRANT

MR SCOTT FLETCHER

MR PAUL GAVIN

MISS KIM DAVIDSON
LEANNE GRAY

MRS ROSALINE TWAITES
MRS KM & MR GK TAYLOR
MRA MRS M SCHNIDER
MISS SARAH MCDOWELL
MR R CAMERON

MR G & ) MILNER
BELINDA TEBBET

S RACHAEL JAMES

DR R FATYEO MR P T CLYNES
MRS JULIE LYON

MRS KATIE KISIELNICKI
MRS JENNY WILLIAMS
MISS SUSAN KERWIN
KAREN STANSFIELD

MR MICHAEL CHESWORTH
MRS LEONIE JASPER

MS SUE GONELLI

KATE DALL

MRS CARMEL GREEN
HEATHER EAVES

MRS BIANCA DELAHOY
MISS DAVWN GLANVILLE
MISS E BIRNIE

MS$ MICHELE MOORE

MRS MICHELLE SEWELL
MRS MICHELLE JEWELL

YEOVILLE CATCH ME IF YOU CAN JDX ADX SPD
YEOVILLE LIL MISSBEHAVIN JIDX AD GD
GYPSYROSELEE JDX

ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE RN CD ADM ADG JDM IDO SPDX GDX SDX

CH ELZSCOT TANTALIZIN TANGO ADM ADO JOM JDO SPO HT

HILLCREST JUMPIN JIVE {IMP USA} ADM IDM

JETI KINIGHT ADM JOM SPX GD DO

AG CH (500) YEOVILLE TH DEVIL U KNOW ADM IDM ADO JDO GD SDX SPD
AMBRECREEK KIA KAHA CD REA ARX DX GD FS.N '

BELADELE XTREME XCESS ADX JOM SPD

CH ELLAGANT FULL OF ANTICS CDX RE ADM JDM SPD HT

ICEANA MERCURY RISEN ET ADX JDX SPD

SCOUTS HONCUR iDMADX

SASSYBRAT AD JD JOX

TAZLON DELDUSO GWYLAN JDX SD RA AD

JADZiAH SWEET HOME ALABAMA ADM ADOQ JDM JDO SPDX GD

AG CH (500} SHEPALIAN DREAMS UNWIND (IMP UK) ADC ADM DO JDM SDX GDX SPDX
KAYLADRENE ROXYZ LIL ROCKET ADM JDM ADO JDO 5D GD

LEXIELOU ADXJDM 3PD

KADNOOK BLAZE OF GLORY ADM JDX ADO SPD

AG CH ZULU ZiF ADM.GD.ADO.JDM.IDO.SPD.

GUIRMERE RUM RUNNER ADX iDM 5D GD 5PD PT F5.5 RN

AG CH 500 TCH F5.CH WILLIAM THEBLOOBY ET CDX ADM JDM ADO DO SDM GDM SPDM HTMA RE

LEISOR COME AND GET IT JDX. ADX. JDO. 5PD.
AGISLEPAWS DOUBLE ORE NOTHIN ADX JBM ADO 5PD 5D GD
NO FEAR IN LOVE iDM GD-
CRIKEY WAL ADX JDX SPD HSAS
KYRAHSHAY FAUN JDX ADX ET
YEOVILLE MISS INDEPENDENT ADX JDM GD SPD HT
NGALLA ONE OF THESE NIGHTS RN ADX IDXGDSD
INAWORD CHLO RA IDX GD 5PD 5D
CALIGLORY jDM ADM iDO ADO
GUIRMERE LUCKY JET JDX IDO CD JDM
AG CH YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM IDM ADO JDO GDM SDM SPDM CD HSAS £5.5 RN
DARGO TEBBET AD IDX SDX ET
ETHERIAL WILD AT HEART JDX

WINPARA TOKYEQ DRIFT ADM DX SPD GD

ALBAJAIL EMBRACE THE RACE ADM JDIM GDX SDX SPDX
KAYLADENE IGNITE MY FIRE ADX JDX

ROBBIE JAY ADM ADQ JDC JDM2

MATAGANAH SAPPHIRE MOON CDX RA JDX AD

FERGUS CCD RA ADM ADOD JDM JDO GD SPDX HTM.5 F5.5
KAYLADENE TAKE T EASY ADM JDM SPD GD ARG JDO

COOPER THEBLONDEDOG ADX JDX

YEOVILLE UNDER THE RADAR DX AD

TIUKURPA WILLOW ADM.IDM.SPD.

ADENSLEY ANGEL HEART ADM JOM GD SPD DO FM

T.CH. RICOCHEZ DYFR! LILI RHOSLYN JOX 5D

HOLLYBR{T DARK DESIRE ADX IDX SPD GD

AG CH 300. JENUIN NINA SIMONE CD RAE ADM JDM SDX GD ET SPD.
PEBBLESPEANUT RN JDX

TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN ADM iDM SDX SPDX GD ADC

AG CH 200 BUBBLES DOG ADM ADOE JDM JDO3 GDX SDM SPRX
TUPPENCE DOG ADX JDX SFD

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLE
ASSOCIATE

L ABRADOR RETRIEVER
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
BORDER COLUE
GOLDEN RETRIEVER
BORDER COLUE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
HUNGARIAN VIZSLA
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE

WELSH SPRINGER SPANIEL
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

LABRADOR RETRIEVER
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

WRIPPET

BORDER COLLIE
ASSQGATE

ASSQCIATE
AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
BORDER COLLIZ
BORDER CCLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER CCLLIE
ASSOCIATE

BORDER CCLLIE

BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
BORDER CCLLIE
ASSOCIATE

LABRADCR RETRIEVER
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
BORDER COLLIE

WELSH SPRINGER SPANIEL
POODLE {MINIATURE}
POODLE {(MINIATURE}
ASSOCIATE

SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE




Excellent Agility A | Ring - 3 Trevor Moore
301  MISS GAYLE BAXTER BASILIKA FYERO AD IDX SD RN PAPILLON
305 MR BRIAN BUSHELL 1D AD DUNSFOLD SWING 5ISTER CAVALIER KING CHARLES SPANIEL
312 MSTTAYLOR ALHAMBRA PARK BEDAZZELED JDX AD PUG
313 BRITEBAY KENNELS BRITEBAY WITCH CRAFT CD. RE. AD. JDX. DWDF.N. HTM.N. COCKER SPANIEL
317 MS G.R.H. MURRAY KNIGHTCRUSADER RN CD AD JDX ASSOCIATE
318 MRS JULIE RAFFERTY CHALSMAE BLACK NiGHT CCD RAADJD CAVALIER KING CHARLES SPANIEL
403 M5 DEB HARVEY AUST CH DYMATAN DENIM N DIAMONDS AD FS.NJD AUSTRALIAN CATTLE DOG
522 MRS DEBRA KELLY-SUTTON GUIRMERE WILL ADJD BORDER COLLIE
525 M35 CROCKER MACDONALD RN AD IDM SD GD SPDX ASSQCIATE
547 M5 MULAN XU ERINISLE AMERRETO JOM AD LABRADOR RETRIEVER
561 MRS ROSE EMMETT BINDI IDX AD ASSOCIATE
563 DR CAROL CROWTHER TAZLON DELDUSO GWYLAN JDX 50D RA AD WELSH SPRINGER SPANIEL
566 DR PAM OLIVER MAGPIELANE RACING WIND CCD RAAD NOVA SCOTIA DUCK TOLLING
572 JESS HARMSWORTH ZEE AD IDX GD ASSOCIATE
579 MRS M CORRY-THOMAS SHANOWL QUIZA WHIZZ SPICE AD/1D BORDER COLLIE
580 MR D & MR S BRIMACOMBE BRIMFELDT STARDUST GLITZ AD JD AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
581  MS RACHAEL JAMES YEQVILLE SUMTHING SPECIAL 1D AD BORDER COLLIE
587 LINDAJAYNE WILSON WINPARA POCKETFUL OF DREAMS AD 1D BORDER COLLIE
588 M & NKIRCHNER OBAYA CHOCOLAT LADY CCD RA AD D POODLE {STANDARD)
591 Hl & RK DIAMOND BEL ADELE DIAMOND DEE AD ID EORDER COLLIE
5101 MR DARREN WALLACE ¥EOVILLE LIL MISSEEHAVIN JDX AD GD BORDER COLLIE
602 M5 SUEGONELLI YEOVILLE UNDER THE RADAR JDX AD BORDER COLLIE
610 MISS KATHRYN WIELLIS BAILEYBOY ADID ASSQCIATE
613 MRS ROSE EMMETT TOFFY COJDX AD BORDER COLLIE )
614  MHSS SUSAN KERWIN MATAGANAH SAPPHIRE MOON CDX RA JDX AD LABRADOR RETRIEVER
615  MISS SARAH TREMBATH AUST CH GRAEBELGE JUST SUPER AD JD FSI HFMA ET BELGIAN SHEPHERD DOG (TERV)
620 MR DARREN WALILACE MERRINDA LATE EDITION DWDF.S 1D BORDER COLLIE
622 MRS LEANNE XOHNSON PATRICK FLETCHER CD RE AD JD GD HSAS HSBSD HSAC HSAD DWODFN.HTMN BORDER COLLIE
Excellent Agility B Ring - 3 Trevor Moore
301 MISS GAYLE BAXTER BASILIKA FYERO AD IDX SD RN PAPILLON
305 MR BRIAN BUSHELL JD AD DUNSFOLD SWING SISTER CAVALIER KING CHARLES SPANIEL
312 MSTTAYLOR ALHAMBRA PARK BEDAZZELED IDX AD PUG
313 BRITEBAY KENNELS BRITEBAY WITCH CRAFT CD. RE. AD. JOX. DWDF.N. HTM.N. COCKER SPANIEL
317 MS G.R.H. MURRAY KNIGHTCRUSADER RN CD AD IDX ASSOCIATE
318 MRS JULIE RAFFERTY CHALSMAE BLACK NIGHT CCB RA ADJD CAVALIER KING CHARLES SPANIEL
403 ™S DEB HARVEY AUST CH DYMATAN DENIM N DIAMONDS AD FS.NJD AUSTRALIAN CATTLE DOG
522 MRS DEBRA KELLY-SUTTON GUIRMERE WILLAD ID BORDER COLUE
525 WSS CROCKER MACDONALD RN AD IDM SD GD SPDX ASSOCIATE
547 MS MULAN XU ERINISLE AMERRETC IDM AD LABRADOR RETRIEVER
561 MRS ROSE EMMETT BINDI JOX AD ASSOCIATE
563 DR CAROL CROWTHER TAZLON DELDUSO GWYLAN DX 5D RA AD WELSH SPRINGER SPANIEL
566 DR FPAM OLIVER MAGPIELANE RACING WIND CCD RA AD NOVA SCOTIA DUCK TOLLING
568 PAULINE GARDNER DALLAS GARDNER ADJD ASSOCIATE
572 JESS HARMSWORTH ZEE ADJDX GD ASSOCIATE
579 MRS M CORRY-THOMAS SHANOWL QUIZA WHIZZ SPICE AD/ID BORDER COLLIE
580 MRD & MR S BRIMACOMBE BRIMFELDT STARDUST GLITZ ADJD AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
581 MS RACHAEL }AMES YEOVILLE SUMTHING SPECIAL 1D AD BORDER COLLIE
587 LINDA JAYNE WILSON WINPARA POCKETFUL OF DREAMS ADJD BORDER COLLIE
588 M & N KIRCHNER OBAYA CHOCOLAT LADY CCD RA AD JD POODLE (STANDARD)
531 Hi & RK DIAMCND BEL ADELE DIAMOND DEE AD ID BORDER COLLIE
5101 MR DARREN WALLACE YEOVILLE LIL MISSBEHAVIN DX AD GD BORDER COLLIE
602  MS SUE GONELL| YEOVILLE UNDER THE RADAR JDX AD BORDER COLLIE
610 MISS KATHRYN WILLIS BAILEYBOY ADID ASSOCIATE
613 MRS ROSE EMMETT TOFFY CD IDX Al BORCER COLLIE
614 MISS SUSAN KERWIN MATAGANAH SAPPHIRE MOON CDX RA JDX AD LABRADOR RETRIEVER
615 MISS SARAH TREMBATH AUST CH GRAEBELGE JUST SUPER AD JD FSI HTMA ET BELGIAN SHEPHERD DOG {TERV)
620 MR DARREN WALLACE MERRINDA LATE EDITION DWDF.5JD BORBDER COLLIE

622

MRS LEANNE JOHNSON

PATRICK FLETCHER CD RE AD 1D GD HSAS HSBSD HSAC HSAD DWDFNHTMN

BORDER COLLIE



Open Agility B

Ring -3

Trevor Moore

602 M5 SUE GONELLI YEOVILLE UNDER THE RADAR JDX AD BCRDER COLLIE

603 MRS LEONIE JASPER COOPER THEBLONDEDOG ADX IDX ASSOCIATE

607 KATE DALL TJUKURPA TRAPPER ADX JDM GB IDO AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
608 STEVF & TERRI ROSE KADMNOOK GROUSES LEGEND ADM iDM ADC JDO GD LABRADOR RETRIEVER
610 MISS KATHRYN WILLIS BAILEYBOY ADID ASSOCIATE

613 MRS ROSE EMMETT TOFFY CD JDX AD BORDER COLLIE

617 MR R AND MRS L PADEIELD JAZPA CD ADX IDX JDC ADO SPD GD 5D ASSOCIATE

819 MR GARY STOCKMAN KIWEIMATAI JOM ADX SPD GD ASSOCIATE

622 MRS LEANNE JOHNSON PATRICK FLETCHER CD RE AD JD GD HSAS HSBSD HSAC HSAD DWDFN. HTMN BORCER COLLIE

506 KRIS FOUNTAIN GLENTRESS JESS ADM JDM BORDER COLLIE

509  MISS AMANDA MURCUTT CH ELLAGANT PARIS ALL STARS RN iDX PT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
516 ANNE WARREN KANEKY ROYAL EDITIGN ADM JDX ADC JOO 5D GD SPD MANCHESTER TERRIER
517 FELAINE RAWILLER COOPERRAWILLER BORDER COLLIE

522 MRS DEBRA KELLY-SUTTON GUIRMERE WILLAD JD BORDER COLLIE

525 ™5 S CROCKER MACDONALD RN AD JDM 5D GD SPDX ASSCCIATE

526 MRA MRS M SCHNIDER INAWORD CHLO RA DX GD SPD SD BORDER COLLIE

530 MRS ROSALINE TWAITES YEOVILLE MISS INDEPENDENT ADX JDM GD SPD HT BORDER COLLIE

531 LEANNE GRAY KYRAHSHAY FAUN JDX ADX ET AUSTRALIAN KOQOLIE
534 MR GARRY HEINZE BILLYDOGHEINZE CCD ADX JDX RE ASSCCIATE

538 MRS ANNE DENGATE ADENSLEY HEARTBREAKER ADX JOM JDO SPD GD FMX BORDER COLLIE

542 MISS RENEE PATTEN AG CH 500 TCH FS.CH WILLIAM THEBLOCDY ET COX ADM JDM ADO 1DO SOM GDM SFDM HTMARE  ASSOCIATE

54% BORDARITA KENNELS CH BORDARITA | GOT DA MOVES ADX JDX ADO iDO GDX SDX SFD BORDER COLLIE

561 MRS ROSE EMMETT BINDI JDX AD ASSOCIATE

575 GREG STONE ROZATE JUST KEEP IT COOL ADX JDX 100 PT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
576 HOLLIE EDWARDS AMBRECREEK KIA KAHA CD REA ADX JDX GD F5.N GOLDEN RETRIEVER
578 MRS SANDY STOCKMAN JETI KINIGHT ADM JIDM SPX GD JDO AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
593 KATE DALL TOOLALLA CHCC RIPPLE AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
597 MR PAUL WARD GYPSYROSELEE JDX ASSOCIATE
5103 GREG STONE ROZATE FINAL FLEET ADXJDX HT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
402 MRS BIANCA DELAHOY HOLLYBRIT DARK DESIRE ADX JDX SPD GO POODLE [MINIATURE)
404 MRA MRS M SCHNIDER MONTULATA JADES GEM CCD RN ADXJDX SD GD SPD BORDER COLLIE

409 BORDARITA KENNELS CH BORDARITA DiD YA SEE ME ADM JDM GDX SDX SPD BORDER COLLIE

413 MS SANDRA SCAFOCCHIA CASSIE CANDO ADM JOM JDO SPCX GD ASSOCIATE

301  MISS GAYLE BAXTER BASILIKA FYERO AD JDX SD BN PAPILLON

309 MRS NOLA WILLIAMS BONOLA SILVA CRYSTAL CDX ADX IDX GD SDX SPDX DWDF.N HTM.5 POODLE {MINIATURE)
313 BRITEBAY XENNELS BRITEBAY WITCH CRAFT CD. RE. AD. JDX. DWDF.N. HTM.N. COCKER SPANIEL

319 R&SDIXON SAULTZ LANCASHIRE LASS RAE ADX JDX SO 5PD GD FS.N HTM.S SCHNAUZER {MIiN}

203 MRS JUDY KLOEDEN YETHOLME SINGING IN THE RAIN ADX JDX YORKSHIRE TERRIER

Open Jumping B Ring - 4 Annette Claughton

401 MS LISA MCKENNA JD BERINSWIFT ELEANOR RIGBY JD WHIPPET

402 MRS BIANCA DELAHOY HOLLYBRIT DARK DESIRE ADX JDX SPD GD POODLE (MINIATURE)
408 MRS TINA CHESWORTH ALCLUTHA KILTS A FLYIN ADM JDX GD SPDX ADO SD SHETLAND SHEEPROG
410 MISS CATHY JAMES HEIDI LITE CO RAE ET ADX JDX ASSOCIATE |

317 MS G.R.H. MURRAY KNIGHTCRUSADER RN CD AD JDX ASSOCIATE

203 MRS JUDY KLOEDEN YETHOLME SINGING IN THE RAIN ADX JOX YORKSHIRE TERRIER
506 KRIS FOUNTAIN GLENTRESS JESS ADM JDM BORDER COLLIE

509  MISS AMANDA MURCUTT CH ELLAGANT PARIS ALL STARS RN JDX PT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
514 MRS G. RICARDO BORDARITA ARE YA LOOKN AT ME RE ADM JDM BORDER COLLIE’

5i6 ANNEWARREN KANEKY ROYAL EDITION ADM JDX ADO DO SD GD SPD MANCHESTER TERRIER
520 MS HELEN WEEDON SKYPEWEEDON CD RAEJD ET ASSCCIATE

521 MRS ANNE DENGATE ARAIOEL RAINBO SPRYTE JD BORDER COLLIE

525 MS S CROCKER MACDONALD RN AD JDM 5D GD SPDX ASSOCIATE

528 MRS CARCLE SPARKS LITTLE MISS ECHO ASSOCIATE

530 MRS ROSALINE TWAITES YEOVILLE MISS INDEPENDENT ADX JDM GD SPD HT BORDER COLLIE

531 1EANNE GRAY KYRAHSHAY FAUN JDX ADX ET AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
533 BEUNDA TEBBET EKLEBA SHACKLETON D AUSTRALIAN CATTLE DOG
535 MRS KAROLYN DE GRAAUW PHOEBE ADM JDM ADQ JDO AUSTRALIAM KELPIE
538 MRS ANNE DENGATE ADENSLEY HEARTBREAKER ADX IDM JDC SPD GD FMX BORDER COLLIE

541 . MRS KAYE GRANT LEISOR COME AND GET [T JDX. ADX. JDO. SPD. WHIPPET

542 MISS RENEE PATTEN AG CH 500 TCH FS.CH WILLIAM THEBLOODY ET CDX ADM JDM ARG JDO SDM GDM SPOM HTMARE  ASSGCIATE

552 STEVE & TERRI ROSE KADNQOK BLAZE OF GLORY ADM JDX ADO SPD LABRADOR RETRIEVER
562  KRIS FOUNTAIN {NAWORD MY MQIO D ' BORDER COLLIE

565 MRS T DUNLOP SASSYBRAT AD JD JDX BORDER COLLIE

576 HOLLIE EDWARDS AMBRECREEK KIA KAHA CD REA ADX JDX GD FS.N GOLDEN RETRIEVER

MRS EMI HINAGO AND MR

585 DEAN CROSSTHWAITE GUIRMERE BLUEMOON NIAH JDX ADX BORDER COLLIE

587 MR PAUL WARD GYPSYROSELEE JDX ASSOCIATE

607 KATE DALL TJUKURPA TRAPPER ADX JDM GD IDO AUSTRALIAN KQOLIE




Novice Jumping A

Ring - 4

Annette Claughton

414 DR CAROL CROWTHER TAZLON MY NEW TESN| RA WELSH SPRINGER SPANIEL
417 MS LISA MCKENNA WIRSPENCER ASSOCIATE
419 DR ROSLYN ATYEO BELADELE BRING [T ON BORDER COLLIE
420 CHRISTA OERTEL ELSFAN ANGEL ON THE MOON RN COCKER SPANIEL
303 MISS DAWN GLANVILLE CH JENUIN ROYAL AFFAIR CCD RN. POODLE (MINIATURE)
304 ANNE WARREN GRAEGILL MIMI PAPILLON
501 MRS ANNE DENGATE ADENSLEY CHOCLAT FUDGE BORDER COLLIE
510 JESS HARMSWORTH GUIRMERE BOWIE BORDER COLLIE
528 MRS CAROLE SPARKS LITTLE MISS ECHO ASSOCIATE
523 MRS WENDY HANSEN GLENTRESS SKYE BIRD BORDER COLLIE
536 MR ANDREW CHESWORTH ARAJGEL RAINBC BANDIT BORDER COLLIE
540 DR DANIELA ROSENSTREICH BENFELDS LIL DEVIL FOR APEX BOXER
546  MISS ELIZABETH THOMPSON  ROCKYGULLY DROVERS DREAM CDX. RE. HTM.5. BORDER COLLIE
559 MRS JULIE CHAPMAN KIRADOWNS ROCKY ROAD BORDER COLLIE
573 MRS DEBORA KELLY-SUTTON GUIRMERE 50TA BORDER COLLIE
583 MRS RHONDA BROWN MYPOPPY - ASS0CIATE
584 MRS G. RICARDO BORDARITA IT CAN OMLY BE ME BORDER COLLIE
586 MR D & MRS S BRIMACOMBE ~ BRIMFELDT MAGICAL SYMETRY AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
589 ELIZABETH SMITH T CHTILLYBOO ASSQCIATE
592 MS MULAN XU MIATAYLOR ASSQCIATE
598 MS RACHAEL JAMES YEOVILLE TRIPLE PLATINUM BORDER COLLIE
5100 MR D & MRS S BRIMACOMBE  BRIMFELDT MEWS FLASH AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
6512 MRS SL& MR AC SANDERSON  ALANGLEN DUNEDAIN RANGER LABRADOR RETRIEVER
616 MISS A PETERSEN KESDAR HIGH FLYER BOXER
Novice Jumping B Ring -4 Annette Claughton
414 DR CAROL CROWTHER TAZLON MY NEW TESNI RA WELSH SPRINGER SPANIEL
417 MS LISA MCKENNA MRSPENCER ASSOCIATE
419 DR ROSLYN ATYEO BELADELE BRING IT ON BORDER COLLIE
420 CHRISTA OERTEL ELSPAN ANGEL OM THE MOON RN COCKER SPANIEL
303 MISS DAWN GLANVILLE CHJENUIN ROYAL AFFAIR CCD RN, POODLE [MINJATURE)
304  ANNE WARREN GRALGILL MiIMI PAPILLON
501 MRS ANNE DENGATE ADENSLEY CHOCLAT FUDGE BORDER COLLIE
510 JESS HARMSWQGRTH GUIRMERE BOWIE BORDER COLLIE
528 MRS CAROLE SPARKS LITTLE MISS ECHO ASSOCIATE
529 MRS WENDY HANSEN GLENTRESS SKYE BIRD BORDER COLLIE
536 MR ANDREW CHESWORTH ARAJOEL RAINBO BANDIT BORDER COLLIE
540 DR DANIELA ROSENSTREICH BENFELDS LIL DEVIL FOR APEX BOXER
546  MISS ELIZABETH THOMPSON ROCKYGULLY DROVERS DREAM CDX. RE. HTM.S. BORDER COLLIE
559 MRS JULIE CHAPMAN KIRADOWNS ROCKY ROAD BORDER COLLIE
573 MRS DEBORA KELLY-SUTTON  GUIRMERE SOTA BORDER COLLE
583 MRS RHONDA BROWN MYPOPPY ASSOCIATE
584 MRS G. RICARDO BORDARITA IT CAN ONLY BE ME BORDER COLLIE
586 MR D& MRS S BRIMACOMBE ~ BRIMFELDT MAGICAL SYMETRY AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
589 ELIZABETH SMITH T CHTILLYBOO ASSOCIATE
592 MS MULAN XU MIATAYLOR ASSOQCIATE
598 M5 RACHAELJAMES YEOVILLE TRIPLE PLATINU M BORDER COLUE
5100 MR D & MRS S BRIMACOMBE  BRIMFELDT NEWS FLASH AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
612 MRSSL & MR ACSANDERSON  ALANGLEN DUNEDAIN RANGER EABRADOR RETRIEVER

616

MISS A PETERSEN

KESDAR HIGH FLYER

BOXER



